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TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2019 Regular Session and First Special
Session. Actions taken at any later special session in 2019 are not included in
this volume.

In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes," the letters following section
numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative
coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to
an existing section or to a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal.

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2019 Regular Session and First
Special Session. Those sections will be included in full in the 2019 Minnesota
Statutes Supplement.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories "Amendment," "Repeal," and "New"
is designated "Other action."
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88.642, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvveeveereereereeeeeseeseeseesesseessessssessseeneeeeeees
88.6435 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseee
90.01, Subd. 13 (N)
90.195 (A) covv...
92.115, Subd. 1 (A)
92121 (R) wovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssesssssenees
92.122 (N) coove.
92.50, SUBA. 1 (A) wevvveveeeeereereereeeeeseeseeseeseesessseseeseeseeeseeeeeees
Rl 1) I
94.09, Subd. 3 (A).
XTI NN I
YT 0N D
YK I 0N
97A.015, Subd. 25 (A)
97A.015, Subd. 43 (A)
OTA.051, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvevveeeereeeeeereeresreseensesseesessessesseenennes
97A.055, SUBA. 2 (A) corvereroeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeseseee
97A.055, Subd. 4b (A)
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97A.075, Subd. 1 (A)
97A.321, Subd. 1 (A)
97A.405, Subd. 6 (N)
97A.433, Subd. 4 (A)
97A.433, Subd. 5 (A) ...
97A.505, Subd. 8 (A)
OTB.OTT (A) vovvvveeeeeeereeeeesessessessssssssesssssssssssessssssssesssesseeeneees
97B.015, Subd. 6 (A) .
97B.081, Subd. 3 (A)
OTB086 (A) vevvvvveeeereeereeresseseeesessessessesesssssessessessssssssessesseeees
97B.1055 (A) ..

97B.106, Subd. 2 (A)

OTBLITLS (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeessesssssessessessssssssessesseeees

O7B.205 (A) wevveveeeverreereereeressesssssessessssesssssssssssessssssssessessseen

S R YA ) N

OTBA26 (A) wevveeveeveereereereereeseersssessessessssssssssssssessessssssssesseen

97B.621, Subd. 2 (A)

OTB655 (A) vevvvvveveereeeseessssssssessssessesssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssseees

97B.665, SUBA. 18 (N) wevovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeseesseesssssssesssssenees 1S4 oo 3 e 65
A NS s A X 0N F 1S4 oo S 66
A N ARSI s A N 0N F 1S I 67
OTB.667, SUBA. 4 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeemeemmemeemeememeeemeeemmenenens 1S 3 e, 68
OTB.667, SUBA. 5 (N) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeeemeemeesemmemeemmesemmeeeeees 1S 3 e, 69
OTB.722 (A) weveeeveereereereesessessesssssessessssesssssssssssessssssssesssssseens 1Sp4 oo 3 e 70
97C.345, SUBA. 35 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeneeneeneeee 1Sp4 coveveeveeveene 3 e 71

97C.391, Subd. 1 (A)
97C.395, Subd. 2 (A)
97C.505, Subd. 2 (A)
97C.815, Subd. 2 (A)
JTIKT 0 VRO Y
103B.255, Subd. 3 (A) ..
103B.3369, Subd. 5 (A)
103B.3369, Subd. 9 (A)
103B.611, Subd. 3 (A) ..
103B.801, SUbA. 2 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessesseseeseee

103B.801, SUbA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesn

103B.801, SUbA. 5 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseerseresssesn

103C.321, SUBA. 2 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeeeeeesmessesseseessenseneennes
103C.332 (N eoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeessesesesssssssosessssse

103C.625 (A) wovveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
103D.315, SUBA. 8 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseeseeseesessessessennennes

103D.641 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeseeseseeseeeeeeee
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103D.905, SUbA. 5 (A) woveeeirieriirieieiiriecreeieeeneieeseeienens 1Sp6 .o 4o 1
103D.905, Subd. 9 (A) .o 1Sp6 ..o 4o 2
103E.021, Subd. 6 (A)

TR ZA NN I
103E.202, Subd. 2 (A) ..
103E.351, Subd. 1 (A)
103E.351, Subd. 2 (A)
103E.351, Subd. 3 (A) ..
103E.611, Subd. 2 (A)
103E.729 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeeese
103F.361, Subd. 2 (A) ..
103F.363, Subd. 1 (A)
103F.365, Subd. 5 (N)
TO3F.371 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeee
103F.373, Subd. 1 (A)
103F.373, Subd. 3 (A)
103F.373, Subd. 4 (A)
103G.2242, SUBA. 14 (A) weoveeeeeoeeoeeeeeeeereeeeseessesessssssssssennees 1S4 cooorereeer R 85
103G.241, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeneessesessesssssensenees

103G.241, SUBA. 3 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseessesensessesseneenees

103G.287, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeessessessennenees

103G.301, SUBA. 2 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeensesseeeeneenees

103G.311, SUBA. 2 (A) wooovereeeeeeeeereeeereeseereereessesessessseseseeeees

103G.311, SUBA. 5 (A) wevevereeeeereeereeeereereereeneessesesseeseeseseeeees

103G.315, SUBA. 8 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeereeeereereeeeeseeseseessessesseneenees

103G.408 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

103G.615, Subd. 3a (A)
103H.151, Subd. 4 (A) ..
1031005, SUBA. 2 (A) eoereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesessesserecesssse
103L.005, SUBA. 82 (A) «.evvevoeeeeerermeemmeemeeeemmememmmmmmsmmsesemmmmnees
1031.005, Subd. 17a (A) ...
1031205, SUBA. 1 (A ceeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessereessesse
1031205, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
1031.205, Subd. 9 (A) ...
1031208, SUBA. 1 (A eereereeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseesessseseessessse
1031235, SUBA. 3 (A cereereeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseesseseessesessssssse
1031301, SUBA. 38 (N) weooveeoeeeeeeeeemeeoeemeeemmmmeesmeeememmmeeemmenenes
1031301, SUBA. 6 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee e
1031601, SUBA. 4 (A) oroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesssroessssse
114D.15, Subd. 38 (N .eeoeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesses s
114D.15, SUBA. 35 (N) ..oovvvveeeeereereeeeeresresneseessessesssssesnesnene
L114D.15, SUBA. 7 (A) wevvveveeeeeeeereereeeeseessesssssssssssssessssssssenees
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114D.15, Subd. 11 (A) cooveeeeiieieeieiceeecereeceeceees 1Sp4 ..o S e 9
114D.15, Subd. 13 (A) .o 1Sp4 .. S e 10
114D.20, Subd. 2 (A) ceoveveeerieecereeiecirieceeeeieceeeeenneneee ISp4 oo S e 11

114D.20, Subd.
114D.20, Subd.
114D.20, Subd.
114D.20, Subd.
114D.20, Subd.
BT L RO T
114D.35, Subd.
114D.35, Subd.
TTADAT (N oo
11503, SUBA. 5 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeseessssessessesseseeeees
115.03, SUBA. 5& (N) covvveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
115035 (A) ceveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeeeeesesseseessessessessesssssesssssesn
BTN T ON TN
(B3 X ()
115C.11, SUBA. T (A) corereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeseeese
116.06, Subd. 16a (N)
11607, SUBA. 7 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeseessesessessessessenees
11607, SUBA. 7d (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeseeseeseeseesessesseeseneenees
116.0714 (A) coreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesesseeseeeeeeeeseeeeeee
116155, SUBA. 1 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereemeessesessessesseneenees
116155, SUBA. 3 (A) woveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeereereeseeneesessessessesseneenees
116.155, Subd. 5b (N)
116.993, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveeeeereeseereereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesessessssren
116993, SUBA. 6 (A) weveveeeeeeereereeeeereereereeseeseeseesesseesessessenees
116C.7792 (A) ...cc......
116D.04, Subd. 2a (A)
L16T.439 (N) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenees
116.64, Subd. 7 (A) ...
1161.8737, Subd. 1 (A)
1161.8737, Subd. 2 (A)
1161.8737, Subd. 3 (A) .

1161.8737, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
1161.8737, SUBA. 5 (A reereeeereeseeeeeseeseeseeseessesseseesserse

1161.8737, SUBA. 5 (A ceeeeereeseeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessesees,

1163.8737, SUBA. 6 (A) corveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesesseeseeee

1161.8737, SUBA. 10 (R coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseesessessesee 50 oo 1 oo 130
1161.8737, SUBA. 12 (A e, TS 2 e 7
1161.9923 (N) oo eeeeseesseeeseeseeeeeeesesesses | T 1
BT D0 ) W 1SP7 wooerereeereee 2 e 2
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L16P.08, Subd. 1 (A) c.ceerieiiirieicenieeereeeictrece e 2 e | ST TOT PRI 10
TIOU.S5 (A) vttt 1Sp4 ..o 3 e 106
119B.011, Subd. 13b (N) .eceeerieiiieiecircciecceeecenee ISpY v 1o 1

119B.011, Subd. 19 (A)
119B.011, Subd. 20 (A)
119B.02, SUBA. 6 (A) crrverreereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeseesseesssesesssssn
119B.02, SUBA. 7 (A) creveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseessessesessse
119B.025, Subd. 1 (A) ..
119B.025, Subd. 5 (N)
119B.03, SUBA. 9 (A) ceeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeesesessessee
119B.09, Subd. 1 (A).
119B.09, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseseeeseesessessesssssese
119B.095, SUBA. 2 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseessessessesn
119B.095, Subd. 3 (N) eeoveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
119B.125, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeeeeeeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesessessessesn
119B.125, SUBA. 8 (R) «eoevrereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesereesesseessssesssssse
T19B.13, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesser s
L19B.13, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeveeerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessesesses s
119B.16, SUBA. T (A ceeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesses s
119B.16, SUBA. 18 (A) eeerrerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesesssereessssie
119B.16, SUBA. 15 (A e
119B.16, SUBA. 10 (N «eooroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeessessessersesssrsee
119B.16, SUBA. 2 (R) eeveereereereeeeseseeseeesesesessesssessssesssrese
119B.16, SUBA. 3 (N eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesses s
119B.16, SUBA. 4 (N ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseessessessesn
TR T )
120A.20, Subd. 2 (A)
120B.024, Subd. 1 (A) .. .
120B.12, Subd. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeee
P20 0N Y
120B.299 (R) ........ .
120B.30, SUbA. 1 (A) coveerereereeeeeeeeeeee oo
120B.35, SUbA. 3 (A) corvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
120B.36, Subd. 1 (A). .
121A.223 (N) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeee e ee e eeeeseeee e
121A.335, Subd. 3 (A)
121A.335, Subd. 5 (A)
122A.07, Subd. 6 (N) oo
122A.092, Subd. 5 (A)
122A.092, Subd. 6 (A)
122A.14, SUBA. 9 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesessesseen
12217 (A) eooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesee s eeeeeeeeseeeeeseseeeeeseeee
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122175 (R eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeeeeesesssesseeseeee
122A.18, SUBA. 7€ (A) wevvvvveveeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseessesessessseseeee
122A.18, SUBA. 8 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseesessessee
122A.18, SUBA. 10 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeesseseeee
122A.20, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
122A.21 (A) eoooreeoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeee e ees e eeeseesesee e
122A.31, Subd. 2 (A)
122A.63, Subd. 1 (A) ...
122A.63, Subd. 4 (A)
122A.63, Subd. 5 (A)
122A.63, Subd. 6 (A) ...
122A.63, Subd. 7 (R)
122A.63, SUBA. 8 (R) covveveeverreeseseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeseseessessee
122A.63, Subd. 9 (N) oo
122A.635 (N) coreeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeeesesesesesessee
122A.70 (A) eooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesesesesseesses
123A.26, SUBA. 3 (R) covveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee
123B.41, SUBA. 2 (A) covvereoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e seeseeee
123B.41, SUBA. 5 (A) eoovereoeereeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeseeeeeseeseeseeee
123B.42, SUbA. 3 (A) covvoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
123B.42, SUbA. 3 (A) coveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
123B.49, SUbd. 4 (A) covverereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
123B.52, SUbA. 6 (A) coveereeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeseeee
123B.595, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesssese
123B.651 (N oo ee e s seseesees s
123B.92, SUBA. 1 (A) covvvevvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseeeeessesessesssesneen
124D.09, SUBA. 3 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeseeseeseessssessee
124D.09, Subd. 4 (A) ... .
124D.09, SUBA. 7 (A) cereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesessessee
124D.09, SUBA. 9 (A) crreeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e
124D.09, Subd. 10 (A) . .
124D.09, SUbd. 14 (A) cooeeeeeeeeee oo
124D.091, Subd. 3 (A)
124D.093 (N) crovrree..
124D.151, Subd. 2 (A)
124D.151, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeee
124D.151, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessessesees,
124D.151, Subd. 7 (N) oo
124D.165, SUBA. 6 (N) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesesseee
124D.34, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesessesseee
124D.34, SUBA. 3 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessessesseee
124D.34, SUBA. 4 (A) crreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeee e
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124D.34, SuUbd. 5 (A) weereeeeiiiieiciniieiereeeeeeeeseeeeene 1Spll .o 2 e 15
124D.34, Subd. 8 (A) .oveevieiciiieicireccccreeeeeenee 1Spll .o 2 e 16
124D.34, Subd. 12 (A) oo 1Spll .o 2 e 17
124D.55 (A) vt

124D.59, Subd. 2a (A) ..
124D.68, Subd. 2 (A)
124D.78, Subd. 2 (A)
124D.83, Subd. 2 (A) ...
124D.862, Subd. 1 (A)
124D.98, SUbA. 4 (N) oo
124D.99, Subd. 3 (A) ... .
124E.20, SUBA. 1 (A) cooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

124E.21, SUBA. 1 (A) cooroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

125A.091, SUBA. 38 (A) covoveveeeeeeeeereeeeeeereeeeeseesseseseessneseeee 1SpI1 oo, 4 oo 2
125A.091, Subd. 7 (A)
125A.11, Subd. 1 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
125A.75, SUBA. 9 (R) covveveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
125A.76, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e
125A.76, SUBA. 28 (A) errvoorereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeee
125A.76, SUBA. 2€ (A) eorververeeeeeoeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee
125A.76, SUBA. 2€ (N) corvovvereereeseeeeeseee oo
126C.05, SUbA. 1 (A) covverereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee
126C.05, SUA. 3 (A) covvereeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeee
126C.10, SUbA. 2 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeee
126C.10, Subd. 2d (A) coeveererreeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeesesseen
126C.10, Subd. 2 (A) wovvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
126C.10, Subd. 13a (A)
126C.10, Subd. 18a (A) ... ;
126C.10, Subd. 24 (A) eoovovveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseee
126C.16, SUBA. 1 (R) wovvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
126C.16, Subd. 3 (R) . .
126C.17, SUBA. 1 (A) coovoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeesee e
126C.17, SUBA. 2 (A) covveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesees e
126C.17, Subd. 5 (A) . .
126C.17, SUBA. 6 (A) erereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesseseeseee
126C.17, SUbA. 6 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesesesseeseeee
126C.17, SUbA. 7 (A) covvereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseesssesseesseee
126C.17, Subd. 72 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
126C.17, SUbA. 92 (R) oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeee
126C.48, Subd. 8 (A) covvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
127A.05, SUb. 6 (R) covvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
127A14 (R oo eeeeeseeseeeseeee
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127A.34, SUBA. T (A) weooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeseeeeenenne
127A.353, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeveeeeereereereeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesses s
127A40 (A) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeesesssesseessesn
127A45, SUbd. 11 (A) cooveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeee
127A.45, Subd. 16 (A) . .
127AA47, SUBA. 7 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeseee
127A.49, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereeeeessesessesssssssssssessessseees
127A.49, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
127A.49, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvvereereeereeeeeeeseeseeeeesseesssesssssssssseeseeseseees
127A.70, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeessesssesessesseseeseeeee
135A.15, Subd. 2 (A)
136A.101, Subd. 5a (A)
136A.121, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseseseeseeseeseseen
136A.1215, Subd. 4 (A)
TRTT B X0 ) WO
136A.1275, Subd. 2 (A)
136A.1275, Subd. 3 (A)
136A.1276, Subd. 1 (A)
136A.15, SUBA. 2 (R) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
136A.15, SUBA. 7 (R) covvveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
136A.15, SUDA. 8 (A) wovvvvvreeeeeereeeeerereeseeseessessssesssssssssseeseeseseee
136A.16, SUBA. T (A) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeeeeesseesssessseseseesseseeseseee
136A.16, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeesseeeseessseseseeseesesssseee
136A.16, SUDA. 5 (A) covvvveveereeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeesseeeseesssesesesssesseseseee
136A.16, SUDA. 8 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseesssesesessseseeseseen
I N LIRS AR O-N
136A.162 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeeeeee
136A.1701, Subd. 7 (A) ... )
136A.1701, Subd. 12 (R) covvvvveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
KT N 20 ) O
136A.1789, Subd. 1 (A) ... }
136A.1789, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvvrvvereeeeerereereereseseeessessssssssesseseeseseee
136A.1789, Subd. 5 (A)
136A.64, Subd. 1 (A) .... )
136A.64, SUDA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeeeesseeeseesssesssseseeseseeseee
136A.64, SUDA. 8 (N) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeseessesseseessesseseeeee
136A.645 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesessesseese
I36A.646 (A) .eovveeeeeeeveereereereeeesseeseessssessessessessessessessessessesseenes
136A.672, SUBA. 6 (N) covvvevveveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseessesseesenseseen
136A.821, SUBA. 18 (N) covovvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseenseeseesenseneen
136A.821, SUBA. 19 (N) covovovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseneen
136A.822, SUBA. 6 (A) vovvvvverreereeeeeeereereeseesseseseesssesessessessessseees
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136A.822, Subd. 10 (A)
136A.822, Subd. 12 (A)
136A.8225 (IN) ottt
136A.8295, Subd. 6 (N)
136A.8295, Subd. 7 (N) .
L36A.87 (A) ceeeeeeeeieieieieeeietetete ettt
L36A.87 (A) coeeeieieeeeeieeee s
136F.20, Subd. 3 (N .
L36F.245 (N) ettt
L36F.305 (N) 1voiiieieieieieieieieieieieie ettt ettt
136F.38 (A) ..
L36F.A7 (A) e
L36F.A81 (A) ceiiiiiiee s
136F.70, Subd. 3 (A) oo
137.68 (N) wveieiiitieieieicietieeeee et
138.053 (A) covereieiereieiereeeieiete ettt e
144.051, Subd. 4 (A) coovvveeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeee e
144.051, Subd. 5 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeee e
144.051, Subd. 6 (A) ceoveveeeieieieieieieeeeieee e
144.057, Subd. 1 (A) ceeveveeeieieieieieieieieeieeete e
144.057, Subd. 3 (A) woveeeeeieieieieieieeieeeee e
144.0724, Subd. 2 (A) oot
144.0724, Subd. 11 (A)
144.121, Subd. 12 (A) .o
144.121, Subd. 58 (A) weoeeeeieieieeeeeeeee e
144.121, Subd. 9 (N) .o
T44.122 (A) ottt
144.1506, Subd. 2 (A) ..
144.225, Subd. 2 (A) woooeeeeeeereeeeeeeeee e
144.225, Subd. 28 (A) eoeeeeeieeeeeeieeeee e
144.225, Subd. 7 (A) ....
144.3831, Subd. 1 (A) oo
144.397 (N) ceoeeieieieteeeeeeeeeeee ettt
144.412 (A) .
144.413, Subd. 1 (A) woeoeeeeieieieieieeeeeeee e
144.413, Subd. 4 (A) woeeeeeeeeieeieeeeeeee e
144414, SUDA. 2 (A) crvorreeeeereereereeeeeeesseeseessseseesesssnesseees
144.414, Subd. 3 (A) oo
144.414, Subd. 5 (R) woeveveeireierereee e
T44.416 (A) cooeireieiireieeeeeeeeete et
T44.4165 (A) ettt e
144.4167, SUbd. 4 (A) ceoveeeeeieeeeeeeee e
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144.417, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
144,441, SUBA. 1 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeene
144.55, SUBA. T (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
144.55, SUBA. 2 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesees oo
144.55, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
14455, SUBA. 38 (N) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeeereee
144.55, SUbA. 35 (N coooooseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
144.55, Subd. 9 (A) ... .
144.55, SUBA. 10 (R) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeeeseeseeeeeeee
144.551, SUBA. 1 (A cooroereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eee e
144.552 (A) oo
144.562, Subd. 2 (A)
144.586, SUBA. 3 (N) weveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeomeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeseeeseeseneeeees
144.59T (N coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessessessessessesssssesessssssssesssesssseeees
144.6502 (N) covvvvvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144.6512 (N) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
144.966, SUBA. 2 (A) oo
UV RIS I [ 0.\ R
144.999 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144A.04, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseesessseesssesssssssesseesesseseee
144A.04, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesseesssesssssssssseeseeseseee
144A.071, Subd. 1a (A)
144A.071, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeenseesesseneenees
144A.071, SUBA. 3 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeeessessesseneenees
144A.071, Subd. 4a (A)
144A.071, Subd. 4c (A)
144A.071, Subd. 4d (A)
144A.071, Subd. 5a (A) ...

144A.073, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeeseesseesesseseen
144A.073, Subd. 3¢ (A)
144A.073, Subd. 16 (N) ...

144A.19, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeeeesseeessesssesssseseeseeseseee
144A.20, Subd. 1 (A)
144A.20, Subd. 3 (N)
144A.20, Subd. 4 (N)
T44A.21 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesesseese
LY RO W
R YN YN S
T44A.251 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e eeeess e
T44A 2511 (A) wooroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseeseeeessesssseseen
YN0 W
EVY NG NI N
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144A.43, SUBA. 11 (A) woooveveeeeeeeeereeneeeeseeseeseessesessessesseseeeee
144A.43, Subd. 12a (N)
144A.43, SUBA. 30 (A) wooooeeeeeeereeeeeerereereereeseeseesessessessennennes
144A .44, SUDA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseessesseesesseseen
144A 441 (R) .. .
UV YNV, 36N
144A.45, SUBA. 6 (R) woveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseseeseeeeeseeeeeee
144A 471, Subd. 7 (A) .. .
144AAT1, SUBA. 9 (A) oo sseseseeeeee
144A.472, SUBA. 4 (R) ..o seseseee
144A.472, Subd. 5 (A) .

144A472, SUBA. T (A) ceororeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseseeeeeen
144A 472, SUBA. 7 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeereeeereereeeeeeeeseesessessesseneeeees
TA4AAT3 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144A.474, Subd.
144A.474, Subd.
144A.474, Subd.
144A 474, Subd.
144A 475, Subd.
144A 475, Subd.
144A.475, Subd.
144A.475, Subd.
144A.475, Subd.
144A.476, Subd.
144A.476, Subd.
144A.479, Subd.
144A.479, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4791, Subd.
144A.4792, Subd.
144A.4792, Subd.
144A.4792, Subd.
144A.4792, Subd.
144A.4793, Subd.
144A.4796, Subd.
144A.4797, Subd.
TA4AATIS (A) e eeeeeeeeeeeseeseeesessessessessessesesssssn
LTAAA AT (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seseeeeeeesesessee
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144A.4799, SUBA. 1 (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereemeeseeeesseesenseneenees 1Sp9
144A.4799, SUBA. 3 (A) coeeeeereereereeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesesresn 1Sp9
LY S0 NN 1Sp9
144A.484, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeneeseesessessessesneenes
144D.01 (R) ... .
T44D.015 (R) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseceeereseeseesseseees oo
T44D.02 (R) coreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseseceeeereseeseseseses s seeereeeen
144D.025 (R) .. .
TN 1 < 102 WO
T44D.04 (R) corooeeeeeeeeeeeeee s seceeereeeeeesesesess oo
144D.04, Subd. 2a (A) .. .
T44D.045 (R) corooeoeeeeeeeeees s secoeereeeeee s

144D.05 (R) eoveeveereereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseeseeeseeeeseeseeseeeee

144D.06 (R) covovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

144D.065 (R) covvevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeeee

144D.066 (R) eveoveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

144D.07 (R coveoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

T8 102 WO

144D.09 (R) coreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseseseceeeereseesesesesesss e seeereeeen

T8 1 02 O

TEZ8 S 423 I

144E.001, SUBA. Sh (A) weoovvveeveeereeeeesesecccceereeeeeeeseesessss oo 42 oo 1
144E.275, SUBA. 7 (A) weooveveeeeeeeereeeeesesoeooeeeeeeeeeeseesessss e 42 oo 2
144E.42, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvereseeseeecceereeeeeeeesessesse oo 1SP6 oo 22 e 2
144G.01 (R)
144G.02 (R)
144G.03 (R)
144G.04 (R) .
144G.05 (A)
144G.05 (R)
144G.06 (R) .
144G.07 (N)
144101 (N)
144102 (N) ..
1441.03 (N)
1441.04 (N)
144105 (N)
1441.06 (N)
1441.07 (N)
144108 (N)
1441.09 (N)
144110 (N)
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1441.101 (N)
TAALTT (N) oo eseees e
T TN N
L T () J
144114 (N) ..
T I 1) S
T T ) S
144117 (N) ..
T LI S
144119 (N) oo eeeseeseesee
144120 (N) ..
T S T S
T ) S
R XN S
T ) S
L ) N
1441261 (N)
1441262 (N)
1441263 (N)
1441.264 (N)
1441265 (N)
T R S
144129 (N) oo eeeee e eseseeeeeeseeseeseen
T BT ) S
T RS I N
TR RN S
T R () S
144134 (N) ..
L e ) J
U R ) S
144137 (N) ..
T ) S
T R L) S
144140 (N) ..
LT R ) S

JEE S 1) S

T ) S

145.365, SUDBA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 50 oo 1 oo 41
145.713, Subd. 4 (N coooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 31 coeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeessessessessessessesnennes 1
145.908, SUBA. 1 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereemeemeeseemeseeeseeseneenees 1SP9 covvvvveveee R 68
145.928, SUBA. 1 (A) oo 1SP9 oo | S I 69
145.928, SUBA. 7 (A) crvvvvveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeeeeeeeee 1SP9 wovvvvvereeee S 70
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145.986, SUBA. T (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeereereeeeemeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeees
145.986, Subd. 1a (A)
145.986, SUBA. 4 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereemeereeeeeeeeseeeeneenees
145.986, SUBA. 5 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeememeereeseereemeereeeeseeeseseeneennes
145.986, Subd. 6 (A) .
145C.05, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
EETCI L A0 WO
146A.09, Subd. 7 (A) ....
146B.02, Subd. 7a (R)
146B.02, SUbA. 8 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
146B.03, Subd. 7a (N) .. .
147.01, SUBA. 7 (A eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeessesseeseesseseseseee
LR LN
147.02, SUBA. 7 (N) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesesseessseseseesesseeee
147.037, SUBA. 1 (A) weoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemseeeeeeeseeeeneeene
IR AT [0\ R
147.111, Subd. 10 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LTATA06 (A) woveoreoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesseeessesssessesssssssssssesseeees
TATAT (A) corooreoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessesessesssesssssssessssssesseeees
TATA28 (A) covooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesessssessesesseseseseees
TATA29 (N) cooooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseseeeees
147B.02, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeesessssessesseseesssssesseeees
147B.02, Subd. 12a (N)
147B.08, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesssesssssssessssssesseeees
LT X1 0
TA7C.15, SUDA. 7 (A) wevveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesessssseesessssessssssesseeees
147C.15, Subd. 12a (N)
147C.40, Subd. 5 (A)

TATCA5 (N oo eeeeeeeeeeee e eeessee e

TA7D.17, SUB. 6 (A) creveroeeeereeeeeereseseeesseoscereeeeseeessssssssssee

147D.17, Subd. 11a (N)

147D.27, SUBA. 5 (N) oo seceeereeeeneeessesssesesene

147D.27, Subd. 6 (N) covveeeeeeesecccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseceeereeeenee

147D.29 (N) ......... .

T47E.01, SUBA. 3 (A) eoooeeereeeeeeeereeeeesesseooceeeeeeeeeeeessesssesscee

T4TE.15, SUBA. 5 (A) oooeeereeeeeeeereseseeesoecoseeeeeeeeeseesessss oo I 5 oo 1
147E.15, Subd. 108 (N) cooooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeeee I 5 oo 2
T47EA0, SUBA. 1 (A) coveveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesssessseessesseesseseseseeeen 8 oo T eeeeeeeeeeeseeesee 8
TSI R 0N FO 1SP9 oo 10 e, 5
L TN T I 5 e 3
T4TF.07, SUBA. 5 (A) wevvveveeveeeeereereereeseeseessessssesssesssssssesssesseseennes 8 oo 6 oo 1
TATE.07, SUBA. 6 (N) coeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seseeereseeseeessesssesssee I 6 weoeereeeeeeeeeeeeess s 2
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147F.17, Subd. 1 (A)

147F.17, Subd.
147F.19 (N)
148.59 (A)

148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6402, Subd.
148.6420, Subd.
148.6443, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6445, Subd.
148.6448, Subd.
148.7802, Subd.
148.7815, Subd.
148.7815, Subd.

148.981 (N)
148B.01, Subd.
148B.01, Subd.
148B.01, Subd.
148B.03 (R)
148B.04, Subd.
148B.04, Subd.
148B.04, Subd.
148B.04, Subd.
148B.04, Subd.
148B.05, Subd.
148B.06, Subd.
148B.07 (R)
148B.08 (R)
148B.09 (R)
148B.10 (R)
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Chapter

R —

1(R).
4 ([R)
7 (R)

2 (R)
3([®R)
4(R).
5(R)
6 (R)
1 (R)
L (R)
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TA8B1T (R) oo eeseessesseeeeseessessesses
T48B.12 (R) ooereereeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeseeeseseeseesseseeseessessese
148B.13 (R) eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeseseseeessesssesseesseessssssssssesn
T48B.14 (R) e eseseeeeseseeesseeseesesesssesseesn
148B.15 (R) .
YU 08 R
148B.175 (R)
148B.1751 (R) ......
148B.29, Subd. 1 (A)
148B.29, Subd. 28 (N) covveoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeeseeee
148B.30, Subd. 2 (R) ... .
148B.31 (A) eoreeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeeee
JEE 0N
148B.33, SUDA. 2 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeresresseseessessessessessenseneennes
TEE T 0N O
L T R0
148B.37, Subd. 1 (A) covvveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148B.37, SUbA. 18 (N) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeeeeeeeeeseeeee
UL A0
148B.372 (N coroeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148B.38, SUbA. 1 (A) covovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148B.38, SUA. 2 (A) covoooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148B.381 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
148B.382 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
148B.385 (N) oeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeee
148B.39 (A) covovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
148B.391 (N oo
148B.392 (N) .. .
L T RO
148B.593 (A) 1orroreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
148E.0555 (R) ...
TA8E.0556 (R) .oevreeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeseseesesesesesssssessessessessese
TA8E.0557 (R) ooereeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeessessess s
148E.180 (A) ......
148E.240, Subd. 6 (A)
TA8F.03 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeesesseese
148F. 11, Subd. 1 (A) covvevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
JEEI R RTRSITIers R 0N R
150A.06, Subd. 3 (A)
150A.06, SUBA. 10 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereeneeseesesseeseesenneenes 1SP9 v 10 oo 20
150A.06, SUBA. 11 (N coovvvveeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeees e 1SP9 oo 10 oo 21
150A.091, SUBA. 19 (N) wovveveeeeeerereeeeeneseessesesssessssessssseneenees 1SP9 o 10 oo 2

Copyright © 2019 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



MINNESOTA LAWS 2019

2243 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

150A.091, Subd. 20 (N)
TN RTESIT It S 0N D
151.01, SUBA. 23 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeemeesseseemeeseeeeneeene
151.01, Subd. 27 (A cooeoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseereeeeeseeeeee
151.01, Subd. 31 (A) .
151.01, SUBA. 35 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeoneomemeemeesesssssessessesssssesneeneees
151.06, SUBA. 6 (N) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeemeemeeeesseeeeesesseenneneees
151.065, Subd. 1 (A) .
151.065, Subd.
151.065, Subd.
151.065, Subd.
151.065, Subd.
151.065, Subd.
151.065, Subd.
151.066 (N) covvevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
151.071, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeereeeeeeeesseeeeeeeseseeneenees
151,15, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeseeseeeeemeessesesseesesseneenees
151,15, SUBA. 5 (N) woooreeeeeeeeeeeeomeemmemeemeeseseessessesssssssnesnnsneees
TR IR )
151.19, SUBA. T (A) eoroeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeee e
151,19, SUBA. T (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeemeeoeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeees
151,19, SUBA. 3 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemseeeeeeeeeeeeeeenee
151.21, SUBA. 7 (A eoroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeseeseeseeeee
151.21, SUbA. 72 (N) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
151.21, SUbA. 8 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeseesseeee
IST.211, SUBA. 2 (A) coeveeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesseesesree
151.211, Subd. 3 (N)
151.214, Subd. 2 (R)..
151.252, Subd. 1 (A)
151.252, SUBA. 1 (A) woovooeeeeeeeeeemeeomeeeemeeeeseessesseesssssssesnseneees
151.252, Subd. 1a (A) ..
151.252, SUBA. 3 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemseeeeeeeeneeneeeeees
151.253, Subd. 4 (N)
151.32 (A) wovereeveee
151.37, Subd. 12 (A)
RS WIS T N 0N
151.40, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeees
15142 (R) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseesessesseee
(S DI ON
15144 (R oo
LR DS 1N Y
151,46 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseesessssesssesssssssssssessssssssessssssssesees
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151.47, SUBA. T (A) wooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeemeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeees
151.47, SUbA. 12 (N) eoeereeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesseseessssse
LS DA T Y
151.49 (R oo
151.50 (R) ...
TR0 1028 T
151255 (R ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeseesesesseseeesessessesssssssses s
151.555 (N) .
151.60 (R) erevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeese e eeeeeeeeeeeee
TR I 023 O
151.62 (R) ... )
151.63 (R) eroereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeeeeseeseseesseeseseeseesseseeessessssese
151.64 (R) eroeoeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseseesseeseeeesseseeseeessssssseen
151,65 (R) covvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessesssssssssesssesssssssssssesssseseee
151.66 (R) reeveereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseseeeseeeeseeseesseessssseseee
151.67 (R eroeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeessseseeseessesssesese
151.68 (R) crovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesesesseeseeseessessseseee
151.69 (R) ervvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeseeeeeeseesseseeseeseeseeseeseeesese
TS B0 023 YO
T B2 023 YO
TS B0

152.01, SUBA. 9 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeee

152.105, SUBA. 2 (A) cooeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeseeseeeeseeeeeeee
152.11, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseeeseeseeseeseeeee
152.11, SUBA. 2d (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
152,11, SUB. 4 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeereemeemeemeememmemmeemeemeemmeesemmeemeemeneennnne
152.126, SUA. 6 (A coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeee
152.126, Subd. 6 (A) .
152.126, SUBA. 7 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeoeemeeseeeeeeeeseseeneennes
152.126, Subd. 11 (N)
152.22, Subd. 5a (N) ....
152.22, Subd.
152.22, Subd.
152.22, Subd.
152.22, Subd.
152.25, Subd.
152.25, Subd.
152.25, Subd.
152.25, Subd.
152.27, Subd.
152.27, Subd.
152.27, Subd.
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152.27, Subd.
152.27, Subd.
152.28, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
15231 (A) oo
152.32, Subd.
152.33, Subd.
152.33, Subd.

I Z RO SO

152.36, Subd.

155A.25, SUBA. 12 (A) cooreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeee 1Sp10 coveveeeee. 2 e, 14
155A.28, SUBA. T (R) coeveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e 1Sp10 o 2 e 27
155A.28, SUBA. 3 (R) cooeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseee 1Sp10 oo, 2 e 27
155A.28, SUBA. 4 (R) cooeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 1Sp10 oo 2 e 27
155A.28, SUBA. 5 (N) weovreeeeeemeemeemmemmmmmemmmeemmmmeeseemeeeenmeeennes 1SpLO oo, 2 e 15
155A.30, SUBA. 12 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeesseeeseesssessssessessessseees 50 oo 1 oo 55
157.22 (A) wovveveeeeeeeereeeeeeeesesessessssssssesssessssessesssssssssssessessenees 1SP9 wovvvvvereeee 1S . 103
161.088, SUBA. 2 (A) coroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeee e eeseeeeeeeeee L 2 e 1
161.089 (N oovovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseessesseessesessessesssssessessessessenees 113 3 e, 6
161,115, SUBA. 46 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeneereesessessesseneeeees 113 x 3 e, 7
161,115, SUBA. T11 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 1SP3 coveveeveereene 3 e, 8

161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.14, Subd.
161.1419, Subd. 8 (R)
161.32, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmeeeeeeeeeeeemeesseeeseeeseeeeeeneees
161.36, SUBA. 7 (R) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
162.145, SUDBA. 3 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseseeseeeseseesseseessesn
168.013, Subd. 1a (A)
168.013, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseesseseseeeseeseneenee

168.013, SUBA. 21 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeereeeeeeeemeemeeseesessesseneennes 1SP3 covvveereere 2 e, 1
168.10, SUBA. 1€ (A) wevvvoeeeeeeeeeereemeemeeeeeeeeeessessessssssssesnseneees 113X R 2 e 2
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168.10, Subd. 1h (A)
168.105, Subd. 5 (A)
168.12, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmeeeeeeseeeeemeesseoeesesseeeeneeene
168.12, Subd. 2b (A)
168.12, Subd. 2¢ (A) ....
168.12, Subd. 2d (A)
168.12, Subd. 2e (A)
168.12, Subd. 2g (A) .
168.12, SUBA. 5 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeneeeeees
168.121, Subd. 1 (A)
168.123, Subd. 1 (A) .
168.1235, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1255, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1256, Subd. 1 (A)
168.128, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeereereemeerseeeeseeseeeeneenee
168.1282, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1291, Subd. 4 (A)
168.1294, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1294, Subd. 6 (A)
168.1295, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1296, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1297, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1298, Subd. 1 (A)
168.1299, Subd. 1 (A)
168.27, SUBA. 32 (N) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeseeeeeeeesseeeeseeseeeeeeeene
168.27, SUBA. 33 (N) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeseeseessesn
168.327, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeeesemeeseeseeeeeeennes
168.327, Subd. 5 (A) .
168.33, SUBA. 7 (A) woooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemememeeseeseemeeseeseseesseseeneennes
168.33, SUBA. 82 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesseseseeseeeeseee
168.33, Subd. 8a (A) ....
168.346, SUBA. T (A) wevvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeenees
16862, SUBA. 3 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeee
168A.02, Subd. 1 (A)
168A.085, Subd. 3 (N)
168A.12, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereemeeseeeesseesesseneenees
168A.17, SUBA. 4 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessessesseseeneenees
168A.29, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeveeeeeseeseereeseeeeseeeseeseeseesessessessessesn
169.011, Subd. 54b (N)
169.011, Subd. 62a (N)
169.011, SUBA. 64 (A) weooooeeeeeeereeeeeeeereereereeneereesessessessessennes
169.011, Subd. 76a (N)
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169.011, Subd. 928 (N) ..ecveiriiiiiciereicereeeeeeceeaes 1Sp3 e 3 e 33
169.011, Subd. 94 (A) ..oveeeireiiiicictirccnecesece e TT e 1
169.06, SUbA. 4 (A) ..c.oovvveeiireieinieiceninecreee et 3 e 1

169.13, Subd.
169.13, Subd.
169.14, Subd.
169.14, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.18, Subd.
169.20, Subd.
169.20, Subd.
169.26, Subd.
169.26, Subd.

169.28 (A) vovvvveveeeeeeeeeeseeesessessessssssssssssssssssssessssssssesssssessesees

TL oL O O

169.345, SUBA. 2 (A) coroerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeeeee I 1
169.442, SUBA. 5 (A) weveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 113X I 46
169.442, SUBA. 6 (N) weoeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenees 113 3 e, 47
169.443, SUBA. 2 (A) oo 1SP3 coovreereeren 3 e, 48
169.448, SUBA. 1 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1SP3 oo 3 e 49
169.4503, SUBA. 5 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneeenes 1SP3 coveveeveereene 3 e 50
169.4503, SUBA. 13 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeeseseeeeeeseseesseseessesn 1SP3 coveveeveereene L 51
169.4503, SUBA. 31 (N) weoovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeemeemsemeeeeeeeeeennenee 1SP3 coovveereeree 3 e 52
169.475 (A) v.ovveeeee

169.55, Subd.
169.57, Subd.
169.58, Subd.
169.64, Subd.
169.64, Subd.
169.64, Subd.
169.64, Subd.
169.71, Subd.
169.71, Subd.
169.71, Subd.

16981, SUBA. 3 (A) weveevveerreeeseeseessececeereeseeeesssesesssseeeesseeen 50 oo 1 oo 57
16981, SUbA. 11 (N) covveerereeerecceereeeeeeeesesseseesseeceeereeeene 1SP3 oo 3 e, 62
169.81, SUbA. 12 (N) covevreeeeeeeerecceeereeeereeessessesseseceeereeeen 1SP3 oo & S 63
1698261, SubA. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeereeceereeeereeessessesseseeeeereeeen 113X R R 64
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169.829, SUBA. 4 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenes
169.86, SUBA. 5 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseeee
169.864 (A) ovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseesesesseeeseessssesssessessssessessssseeees
169.865, SUBA. 1 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereemeemeeseeeeeeeesesseneeenes
169.865, Subd. 1a (N) ..
169.865, SUDBA. 2 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeoeeoeemeemeeeemeeseessesssesessssnseneees
169.881 (N covvvvvvveeeeeeeveeeeeeeeesessesesssssssessssessssssessssessssssssenees
169A.24, Subd. 1 (A) ...
169A.63, Subd. 13 (N)
171.01, Subd. 48¢ (N)
171.01, Subd. 48d (N) ..
A RIS RO
171.05, SUBA. 28 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
171,06, SUDBA. 2 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeeeeeeeseesseseessesn
171.06, SUBA. 3 (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeseeeeeeeereeseeseeseeeeneenee
171.07, SUbA. 18 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeereereereseesseseeseessessssseseessseneee
171.07, Subd. 68 (N) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseessessessssesssesseseenes
AR IS X )
AT RS R 0N S
AT XTIETG ) Y
AT LA KNG
2RI T () R
2R IS X 0N R
2B Y RS e 0N R

R ZIR (2 W
2T RO N
AT 0N S
175.46, Subd. 3 (A) ...
175.46, SUBA. 13 (A) weovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereemeomeemeeeeeeeeseseeneennes
176.011, Subd. Ic (N)
176.011, Subd. 1d (N) ..
176.011, Subd. 8d (N)
176.011, SUBA. 8 (N) oo
176.102, Subd. 2 (A) ...
176.181, Subd. 2 (A)
176.1812, Subd. 2 (A)
2Tk VN S
176.253 (A) woveeeeeeeeerereereeeresmessessessessessessesseseesssssssessssssseeeees
176.2611, Subd. 2 (A)
176.2611, Subd. 5 (A)
176.2611, Subd. 6 (A)
176.2612 (N coovooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseeeseesesssssessssssssessssssssenees
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LT RO S
176.281 (A) weveeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeereeseessessessessesssssessssssssssessesseseeeees
2T 0N SO
23S IO
176.581 (A) voovoooe..
176.591, Subd. 3 (A)
177.27, SUBA. 2 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeomeeeeeeeemeeeeeseeeeeeesseeneeneees
177.27, Subd. 11 (N) .
AT TN
177.32, Subd. 1 (A)
177.45 (N) ...

181.03, Subd. 4 (N)
181.03, Subd. 5 (N)
181.03, Subd. 6 (N)
LSRRI 0N
LS IR L 0N Yoo
ES I 1723 10 Y
ETIT 0N Y
196.05, SUBA. 1 (A) eovverrereeereemermmmmmeesessesseesesessssrens
197.603, Subd. 2 (A)
197.603, Subd. 2 (A)
201.091, Subd. 4 (A)

201.091, Subd. 48 (N) weeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeemeeseeeeseeeeeeennees 1Sp10 o 4o 2
203B.121, SUBA. 4 (A) ceereereereereereeseeeee oo 1Sp10 o, 4o 3
(TR 1 0N
77 R O
77 VN T

207A.14, Subd. 2 (A) ...
207A.15, Subd. 2 (A)
D14.072 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
214.073 (A) corveere.

214.075, Subd. 1 (A)
214.075, Subd. 4 (A)
214.075, Subd. 5 (A) .
214.075, Subd. 6 (A)
214.075, Subd. 8 (R)
D14:077 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
214.10, SUDBA. 8 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessesseseesessesses
21412, SUBA. 6 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeseeseesesses,
LA TR 220N

A E 0 Y

D VI 08 Y
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A LR LN
A U108
A U3 0
21422 (R oot
21423 (R) ...
U T
21425, SUBA. 2 (A) wooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeeeeeeeeeeseeeseessseesnenneees
214.40, Subd. 3 (A) ...
216B.16, Subd. 7e (N)
216B.1642, Subd. 2 (A)
216B.2422, Subd. 1 (A) ...
216B.2422, Subd. 7 (N)
216B.62, SUBA. 3D (A) eeeeeeeereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseessesses,
216C.435, Subd. 3a (A)
216C.435, SUBA. 8 (A) eereereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessessessessesssssess
216C.436, SUBA. 4 (A) ceevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
216C.436, Subd. 10 (N)
221,031, SUBA. 26 (N oo
223.16, SUBA. T (A) weoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeemeemeemeeeeeeseseseesseesessesnennnees
223.16, SUDBA. 28 (A) wevovereeeeeeeereereeeeereesessessessesssssessessesseeees
223.16, SUBA. 4 (A) weoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennees
22317, SUBA. 3 (A) oo
22317, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
22317, SUBA. 5 (A) woooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeee
22317, SUBA. 6 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeereemeeeeeeeseeeseeseseeeneeeenees
223177, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeneeeenee
223177, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemereeseemeeeeeseeseesessesneenenees
223.19 (A) ...
kI k 11N
232.21, Subd.
23221, Subd.
232.21, Subd.
232.22, Subd.
232.22, Subd.
232.23, Subd.
23224 (A coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseesseseessesssssessessesseeee
LRI RO SO

237.50, SUDBA. 48 (A) wevoveveereeeeereeereeeeeessessessesseessssessessesseeee
237.50, SUA. 4C (N) wevvveeveeeeeeeeeeeneeeeseesessessesssessssessesseeseeees
237.50, SUDBA. 68 (A) wevoveveereeeeereeereereeeesesseseesseessessssssseensenns
237.50, SUBA. 65 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseesseesessesseeneenenee
237.50, SUBA. 108 (A) wovovvvveeeeeerereeeeeresseseenssssessssssssesseesenees
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237.50, SUBA. 11 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeresresseneesseesessessessesneeees
237.51, SUBA. T (A) woveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseemeeeeseeeeseeesseeneenenees

237.52, SUBA. 5 (A) woooeoeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeemeeesseseeseesseeseesessesneenennes
237.53 (A) wooveeerreeee
240.01, Subd. 18a (N)
240.02, Subd.
240.02, Subd.
240.08, Subd.
TR TR ON
240.12 (A) ... ;
24013, SUBA. 5 (A) weooeeeeeeeeemeemeemmeememmmmeeeeemeeeeemenenseesns
240.131, SUBA. 7 (A) oo
TR RO\ I
24015, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeemmemmeememeesesssesseseesie
240.155, SUBA. T (A) weooreeeeeemeemeemmemmmmmemmemeameemmeomnsesresie
240.1561 (N) covoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
240.16, SUBA. 1 (A) weooorreereermeomeseeresreeseeseereessessesssis
240.16, SUBA. 2 (A) weooereeereermeememmmemeeseessereessessessesis
24018, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeemeeemeememmeemmmereeseesssssessie
24018, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeereeemeememmmmmmammmmmmmemenmessesssssie
XTI S 0N S
XTI TN W
TN O N T
LS R TI0 ) J
XS ) 1) Y
241.92 (N coooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesessssssssessessssssssessessseees
241.93 (N) ...
LS YN Y
b RCL 30 YO
243.166, Subd. 1a (A) ..
243.166, Subd. 1b (A)
243.166, SUBA. 2 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeneeeeeees
243.166, Subd. 4 (A) .
243.166, Subd. 4a (A)
243.166, Subd. 4b (A)
243.166, Subd. 4c (A)
243.166, SUBA. 5 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeereeseeeeeeeeeeemeeeesseeneeeenees
243.166, SUBA. 7 (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemereereereeeeeseemeemessesseesenees
24348, SUBA. 1 (A) weooeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseemeeeeseeeseesessessesnennes
LIPS
244,052, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneemeneeessesessesssesssssssesseens
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244.19, Subd. 7
245.095 (A)
245.4889, Subd
245.4901 (N)

245.735, Subd. 3 (A) ...

245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.02, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.03, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.04, Subd.
245A.043 (N) ..
245A.05 (A)
245A.055 (N)
245A.065 (A)
245A.07, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.
245A.07, Subd.
245A.11, Subd.
245A.11, Subd.
245A.11, Subd.
245A.11, Subd.
245A.14, Subd.
245A.14, Subd.

MINNESOTA LAWS 2019

TABLE 2 2252

Chapter Article Section

(A)

1(A)

9%a (N)
10 (A)
14 (A)

2 (A)
2a (A) ..
3(A)
3(A)
7a (A)
9(A)
10 (A)
11 (A)
4 (A)
8 (A)
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245A.14, Subd. 16 (N) .c.ooirieiieiriceineeeneceereeeseenens 1Sp9

245A.14, Subd. 17 (N) .ccoirieiinirieininecenecceneiceseeienens 1Sp9

245A.145, Subd. 1 (A) .o 1Sp9

245A.145, Subd. 2 (A) .ceooiveeeiieeieceeeeeeeens

245A.149 (N) ..
VLTS I VN
245A.16, Subd. 1 (A)
245A.18, Subd. 2 (A) ...
245A.22, Subd. 4 (A)
LTG0 WO
245A.40 (A) .
DASAAL (A cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeesesses
245A.50, Subd. 1 (A)
245A.51, Subd. 3 (A)
245A.51, Subd. 4 (N)
245A.51, Subd. 5 (N)
BTN 7.0 ) N
VLT NG LX) N
245A.66, Subd. 2 (A)
245A.66, Subd. 3 (A)
245C.02, Subd. 5a (N)
245C.02, Subd. 6a (A)
245C.02, Subd. 6b (N)
245C.02, Subd. 20 (N)
245C.03, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesseseessessess
245C.05, SUBA. 4 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessess
245C.05, SUBA. 5 (A) cereereereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessessessessesssssess
245C.05, Subd. 5a (A) ..
245C.08, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeeeeeseeesssesseeseeseesee
245C.08, SUBA. 3 (A) crreereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeseeesesseeeseeseeseeeee
245C.10, Subd. 14 (N) ..
YL IoR L 7N
DA5C.125 (N oo
245C.13, Subd. 2 (A) .
245C.13, SUBA. 3 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeseeseeseee
245C.22, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeseseee
245C.22, SUBA. 5 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessesses,
245C.24, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeessesseesessessessess
245C.24, SUBA. 2 (A) cereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessess
245C.24, SUbA. 5 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
245C.30, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
245C.30, SUBA. 2 (A) crreeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eesseeeseeseeseeeee
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245C.30, SUB. 3 (A) coeoeeeiiieiiirerieceeee e
245D.02, SUbd. 3 (A) ceeveeieiiinieicieceee s

245D.02, Subd. 4b (A)
245D.02, Subd. 10 (A)
245D.03, Subd. 1 (A) ....
245D.03, Subd. 1 (A)
245D.071, Subd. 1 (A)
245D.071, Subd. 5 (A) .
245D.081, Subd. 3 (A)
245D.09, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeesseeseseesseeseenenees
245D.09, Subd. 5a (A) ..
245D.091, Subd. 2 (A)
245D.091, Subd. 3 (A)
245D.091, Subd. 4 (A)
XL D R B0 ) N
245D.22, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeeeseeseeseeeseeeen
245E.02, Subd. 1a (N)
245E.06, SUBA. 2 (R) eovvvrrreeeeeereeeseeeesesssseessessssssssressssns
245E.06, SUBA. 3 (A) cerveereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeereseesseesessesssssess
24506, SUBA. 4 (R) eevvereereeeeereeerseseesessessessesssesssseesssrsis
24506, SUBA. 5 (R) weeveereereereereeereeseereeseereeresseessesresseries
245F.05, SUBA. 2 (A) wooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseseessesseseenees
245G.01, SUBA. 8 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereereesensesseeseesessesseseeeees
245G.01, Subd. 10a (N)
245G.01, Subd. 13a (N)
245G.01, Subd. 20a (N)
245G.01, Subd. 20b (N)
245G.01, Subd. 21 (A) .
245G.01, SUBA. 28 (N) woooveveeeeereereereereereeseesesseeseesessessesneenes
245G.01, SUBA. 29 (N) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssssseessessssssssssssssenees
245G.04 (A) .
DA5G.05 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseesee
245G.06, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereneensessesseseessesseeseeees
245G.06, Subd. 2 (A) ...
245G.06, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeseeseeseseessesseenenees
2A5G.0T (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseesesseesesses
245G.08, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereesessessesseesessessesseseenens
245G.10, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeereereereereeresressesseesessessessesseeens
245G.11, SUBA. 7 (A) wevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeseeseesseessessssessessseens
245G.11, SUBA. 7 (A) wevveereeeeeeeereereereeeeseeeeeeesseessessssesssessene
245G.11, SUDA. 8 (A) weoveveeeeeeeeereereerereeseeseesssssessessessessesneen
DA5G.12 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e
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245G.13, Subd.
245G.15, Subd.
245G.15, Subd.
245G.18, Subd.
245G.18, Subd.
245G.19, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245G.22, Subd.
245H.01, Subd.
245H.01, Subd.
245H.01, Subd.
245H.03, Subd.
DASHLOT (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeesesses
245H.10, Subd.

2A5H.TT (A) cieteeiiicieiniceieeneeee ettt
245H.13, Subd. 5 (A) oeeevricicirieieeneeeereeneeeneeeeieneneee
245H.13, Subd. 7 (N) oo
245H.13, Subd. 8 (N) .ecveviicieirieieireereeeereeeeienenee
245H.13, Subd. 9 (N) ...
245H.13, Subd. 10 (N) ..cviicieiceeiccereceeeece e
245H.14, Subd. 1 (A)
245H.14, Subd. 2 (A) ...
245H.14, Subd. 3 (A)
245H.14, Subd. 4 (A)
245H.14, Subd. 5 (A) ...
245H.14, Subd. 6 (A)
245H.15, Subd. 1 (A) coeeeericicniccienecreeneeiereeneeieneneee
246.18, Subd. 8 (R) .o
246.18, Subd. 9 (R) wvveeeeiieiciricieireieneeeeeee e
246.54, Subd. 3 (N) oo
246B.10 (A) e
252.27, Subd. 22 (A) oo
252.275, SUbd. 3 (A) oottt
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252.32, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
252.41, Subd.
25242 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesssessessesssssssssssessssssssessessenees
25243 (A) woroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessseeeseessssesssessessesssssessessenees
252431 (R) ..
LRI RO W

LRI RO W

PR P I E 1 4 N

252A.01, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeseseeseeseeseeeeen
253D.27, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneesseeeeseeseeseeeeeeeen
254A.03, Subd. 3 (A)
254A.19, Subd. 5 (N)
254B.02, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeseeseeseeeee
254B.03, SUDBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
254B.03, SUBA. 4 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
254B.03, Subd. 4a (R)
254B.04, Subd. 1 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
254B.04, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesses,

254B.04, Subd. 2c (N)
254B.05, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeessessessessessessess
254B.05, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessess
254B.05, Subd. 1a (A) ..
254B.05, Subd. 1b (A)
254B.05, SUBA. 5 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
254B.05, Subd. 5 (A) .
254B.06, SUBA. 1 (A) cereerereeereeeeeeeeeeee oo seeseeseseeee
254B.06, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseesee
254B.13, Subd. 2a (A) ..
256.01, Subd. 14b (A)
256,042 (N) coveooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256,043 (N) coveooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
PRI KON WO

256.046, SUBA. T (A) weooooeeeeeeeeereeeeeemeeeereeeeeeeeseeeemmesseeneenenees

256.046, SUBA. 3 (N) weoooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesesmeseesseessesessesneenenees

PRTCEI RO R

256.962, SUBA. 5 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeereeemeeneemeeseeesessseessssssssesnesseens
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256.969, SUBA. 2 (A) w.oeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeneeeenee
256.969, SUBA. 38 (A) w.vovvvveeeeereerrereereesessessesseessssessesseeseeens
256.969, SUBA. 9 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeereeemeeeereereeeemeerseemeemeeseemeenenees
256.969, SUBA. 17 (A) weoooeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereerermeeeeeseemeseessesneeeenne
256.969, Subd. 19 (A) ..
256.9741, SUBA. 1 (A creeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesesssis
256.98, SUBA. T (A) weoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeemeeeeemeeeeeesesesseeseessseesnennnees

256.98, Subd. 8 (A) ...
256.983, SUBA. 5 (N) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeeeeeeeeeeeeesmeeeeneeneenneees
256B.02, SUBA. 7 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseseee
256B.038 (A) .........
256B.04, SUBA. 14 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseesessee,

256B.04, SUBA. 21 (A) eeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeessessesses,

256B.04, SUBA. 21 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessess

256B.04, SUBA. 22 (A) ceeveeeeereerreeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessess

256B.04, Subd. 25 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseee

256B.051, Subd. 3 (A) covveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.055, SUBA. 2 (A) ereeereereeeeeeeeeeeee oo eesseeeseeseeseseee

256B.056, SUBA. 1 (A) errvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseeseeseeseseee

256B.056, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee

256B.056, Subd. 5c (A)
256B.056, Subd. 7a (A)
256B.059, Subd. 1 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0595, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.06, SUA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0625, Subd. 3b (A)
256B.0625, SUBA. 3D (A) cereereereereeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessess
256B.0625, Subd. 5m (N) ...
256B.0625, SUbA. 13 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseesee
256B.0625, Subd. 13e (A)
256B.0625, Subd. 13f (A) ...
256B.0625, Subd. 13f (A)
256B.0625, SUBA. 17 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessee
256B.0625, Subd. 17d (N) ...
256B.0625, Subd. 17 (N)

256B.0625, Subd. 18d (A) cevvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 57 eeeeeeereeeeeneeneseeeeessensessessessensennennes 1
256B.0625, SUBA. 24 (A) ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeesesees, 1SP9 coveveeveereeee 6 rereeeeeeeeseeene 53
256B.0625, Subd. 248 (N «....oorereereeseeseereeseeseesseresrssre, 1SP9 coveveeveereeee 6 oo, 54
256B.0625, SUBA. 30 (A) ceeereereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessess 1SP9 oo T e 30
256B.0625, SUbA. 310 (R) weoveeerereeeeoeeereccscorcoscosessereesscris 1SP9 oo T e 47
256B.0625, SUBA. 43 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseen 1SP9 oo 6 oo, 55
256B.0625, Subd. 458 (A) ceeeeeesocceeereereeeeseesessrscoereeeenen 1SP9 oo 6 e 56
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256B.0625, SUBA. 57 (A) ceeeereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessessesseesesses,
256B.0625, SUBA. 57 (A) ceveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessesss
256B.0625, Subd. 60a (A)
256B.0625, SUbA. 63 (R) .eoeeeeereeereeseereeseereesesssesseresrssrss,
256B.0625, Subd. 66 (N) ..
256B.064, SUBA. 12 (A) crreevereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessesssssessesrsss
256B.064, Subd. 1b (A)
256B.064, Subd. 2 (A) ..
256B.064, SUbA. 3 (N) oeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
256B.064, Subd. 4 (N) oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
256B.064, Subd. 5 (N) ..
PRI X1 T ) S

256B.0651, SUBA. 17 (A) ceeeereereereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesseeseseeesesses,

PRI X1 AL R 0N N

256B.0659, Subd. 1 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0659, Subd.
256B.0705 (R) ...........
256B.0711, Subd.
256B.0755, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0757, Subd.
PRI X0 VAL 0 ) N

256B.0911, SUBA. 18 (A) crrvevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeeee
256B.0911, SUBA. 18 (A) rvvvreereerreereeeeereseesresssesssrsesseriis
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Chapter Section

LN 0N J
LN 0N N
KT X0
256B.0911, SUBA. 32 (N eoerreereeeeeeseesesseeeeesesseesesseesesres,
256B.0911, Subd. 5 (A) ....
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0913, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0915, Subd.
256B.0917, Subd.
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256B.0918, Subd. 2 (A)
256B.0919, Subd. 3 (A)
256B.092, Subd. 1b (A)
256B.0922, Subd. 2 (A)
256B.15, Subd. 1k (A) .. .
256B.15, SUBA. 4 (A) oveeeeeeeeereeereeeesesssseoceereeeeseeesessesssesse
PRT0: o X0 N
256B.27, Subd. 3 (A) ....
256B.431, Subd. 31 (R) covvvveeeeercceeeeeeeeeeeeesessss oo
256B.431, Subd. 15 (R)
256B.431, Subd. 16 (R) ...
256B.434, SUbA. 1 (A) wovvvevereeeeeeecceeeeeeeereeseseees oo
256B.434, SUbA. 3 (A) wevvvvvereeeeeecceeeeeeeeee e
256B.434, Subd. 6 (R) wvvvvoreseeeereeeeeee s
256B.434, Subd. 10 (R) ..oeeeeeeerreeeeeseeseeseesoereeseeseesesresres,
256B.439, SUbA. 1 (A) oo
256B.49, SUBA. 13 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeeeesesseeseeseeseee
256B.49, SUbA. 14 (A) wevovvvereeeeeerseoeeeeeeeeeeeseesesess oo
256B.49, SUDBA. 26 (A) .eveeeeeeeereeereesesesssseeceereeeeeeeessssesssesse
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4913, Subd.
256B.4913, Subd.
256B.4913, Subd.
256B.4913, Subd.
256B.4913, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
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256B.4914, SUBA. 7 (A) creeeeereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeesesses,
256B.4914, Subd. 8 (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.4914, SUBA. 8 (A) creeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseessessessesses,
256B.4914, Subd. 9 (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.4914, Subd. 9 (A) ....
256B.4914, SUbA. 10 (A) ereerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeee
256B.4914, Subd. 10a (A)
256B.4914, Subd. 14 (A) ..
256B.4914, SUbA. 15 (A) ceeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeee
256B.4914, Subd. 17 (N) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseesee
256B.5014 (A) ocove.....
256B.69, Subd. 4 (A)
256B.69, Subd. 6b (A) cevvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.69, Subd. 318 (N) ..eeoeveeerreereeseereeseeseeresseesoereeresres,
PRI T AT R0 N
T T L O I
PRI N LT R 0N
256B.79, SUBA. 2 (A) crreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseeseeseeseeeeen
256B.79, SUBA. 3 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeseeeseessesseeseeseseeen
256B.79, SUBA. 4 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeesesesseeseeseeeee
256B.79, SUBA. 5 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeesseeseeseeseesee
256B.79, SUBA. 6 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseseee
256B.79, SUBA. 7 (R) eveereereereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesseseesesres,
256B.85, SUBA. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUA. 3 (A) covveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUDBA. 3 (A) cereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseessessessessessessess
256B.85, SUA. 6 (A) cevvvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, Subd. 7a (N) ..
256B.85, SUBA. 10 (A) ceeeereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseeseee
256B.85, SUBA. 11 (A) ceeereereeeerreeseeeseeeeeeeeeseessesssssssseesesssss
256B.85, Subd. 12 (A) ..
256B.85, SUBA. 16 (A) ceeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeesesseeseeseseee
256C.23, SUbA. 7 (N) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256C.261 (A) ......... .
256D.051, SUBA. 6b (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseseeeeseeee
AT K1) NN R
256103, SUBA. 8 (A eeveerreereereeseesseseesesseseessesseesssseesssrsi
256103, SUBA. 15 (A) coovrereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeesessesseessen
PRI IR Y RO\ D
256104, SUBA. 28 (A creereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesseseessessss,
256104, SUBA. 25 (A) eoooreeereeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesoesseseersers,
256104, SUBA. 2 (A) crreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeseseseeseeseeseseee
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2561.04, Subd. 2h (N)
256104, SUBA. 5 (N weeoooeeeereceeeeseeeeeeeseeeoesesseessereeresress
256105, SUDA. 3 (R) weveeeveeeeeeeemeeemmmmmmemmeemeemeememmemmeemesemmeeenees
256106, SUDA. 8 (A weevrereeeeereeeseeseseesesseseessoesoesosreerssrsi
2561.02, Subd. 2 (A) ..
2563.24, SUBA. 5 (A) creveerreeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
2561.95, Subd. 17 (A)
256K 45, Subd. 2 (A) ...
PRI TR0 ) N
256L. 11, SUBA. 2 (A) creereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesssreesssrsss
256L.11, Subd. 2a (R) ..
256M.41, Subd. 3 (A)
256M.41, Subd. 4 (N)

PR )
256N.02, SUBA. 10 (A) covvvveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeseeeeeeeesseseeseeeeen 50

256N.23, SUbd. 11 (A) covvevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 50

256N.26, SUDA. 4 (A) covvvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesseesseeeeeeseeseeseseeen 50

256N.26, SUBA. 8 (A) wovvvvvveeevereeeeereseeseeeeesseesesesssesssssssesesseseeees 50

256N.26, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvvveereeeeeeeeereeeeeeeseesseseseesssesssssssessssssesees 50

256R.02, SUBA. 8 (A) crreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseeseeseeeee 1SP9 oo 4o 12
256R.02, SUBA. 19 (A) crereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeee 1SP9 oo 4o 13
256R.02, SUbA. 258 (N .eeeeeereereeeeeeseeeeeseeseereeseesseseesssrs, 1SP9 coovverreeree 4o 14
256R.02, SUBA. 33 (A) ceeteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesee 11 4o 15
256R.02, SUbA. 478 (N .oeeoeereereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseereeresre, 1SP9 coveveeveereeee 4o 16
256R.21, SUBA. 5 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseeesessess 1SP9 coveveeveereeee 4o 17
PRI L 0N N

PRI L X 0N

256R.261 (N) ..
256R.265 (N)
256R.267 (N)
256R.27 (N) .
PR WV N0
DSORABT (N) eooeeeeeeeeeseeeeereeeeeeseseeseeseeseseeeseesssssessesess
256R.50, Subd. 6 (A) .
256R.53, Subd. 2 (R)
AT 1IN0 ) N
256S5.02 (N) eoeeeeereeeeeeeeseeseesessesseseeeseeseeseeseesessessessessessessss
ATk 0 ) N
R L0 ) N
2565.05 (N) eooeeereeeeeseeeseeseeseeseseeeseeseeseeseeseesesseesseseeseesesrss
R N0 ) NN
T e ) N
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R 0 ) R
PRI e ) N
R (Ve ) N
PRI N ) SO
256S.12 (N) .
I e ) N
T N0 ) N
256S.15 (N) .
R L0 ) N
R L0 ) R
256S.18 (N) .
AT e ) N
PRI 0 ) R
2565.201 (N)
2565.202 (N)
2565.203 (N)
2565.204 (N)

RTINS N
256S.2101 (N) weceeveeeeeeeeseeeesssesccceeeeeeeeeseesessssseseeeseeseeeresseses 54 o | 26
TSN U ) 54 o | 27
TSN L) N 54 oo | 28
256S.213 (N) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesseoecceeeeeeeeeseesessssseeseseeseeesesssses 54 oo | 29
256S.214 (N) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesseoeeoeeeeeeeeesesessssssecsesoeseeesesseses 54 oo | 30
256S.215 (N) weoooeeveeeeeeeeseseseseececeeeeeeeeeesessesssssecesesoeseeeseseeses 54 oo | 31
260011, SUBA. 1 (A) oooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesesocoeeeeeeeeeeesesese e L | 84

260B.198, Subd.
260C.007, Subd.
260C.007, Subd.
260C.139, Subd.
260C.139, Subd.
260C.178, Subd.
BT TOR TR0 ) N
260C.201, Subd.
260C.201, Subd.
260C.201, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.

260C.228 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseseesesesssssessessssssssssssssss
260C.329, Subd.

260C.329, Subd. 38 (N) eeoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeee | 2
260C.329, SUbd. 5 (R) cevvevveveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseee | 6
260C.329, SUBA. 7 (A) rrerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseeesseeeeeessseeeeeeesesseon | 3
260C.329, SUBA. 8 (A) crrvrrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee L4 oo 4
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260C.329, Subd. 12 (N)
260C.452, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeessessessessesses,
260C.503, SUBA. 1 (A) ceereereereerrereeesereeeeeseeseessessesssssessessess
268.035, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeereemeeeeseeeeeseessesseeeennes
268.035, Subd. 12 (A) ..
268.035, SUBA. 15 (A) weooeoeeeeeeeeoeeeeeneemeseeeseesessesseessssssnenneens
268.035, Subd. 20 (A)
268.044, Subd. 2 (A) .
268.044, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeneeeneee
268.046, SUBA. T (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
268.047, Subd. 3 (A) .
268.051, Subd. 2a (A)
268.057, SUBA. 5 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeseemeeeeseeeseesesseeneeeeeee
268.069, SUBA. T (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeemeeeeeeeemeeeesseeneeeenees
268.07, SUBA. T (A) wooveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeememeereeseeseeeesseemeeeesseeseesenees
268.085, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseemeeeesseemeesesseeneenenees
268.085, SUDBA. 38 (A) w.vooveeeeererreereerereeseeseesesssessesssssessensenns
268.085, SUBA. 35 (N) weoovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeesseeseeseseessssssseesnesneens
268.085, SUBA. 3C (N) wovovveveeeeeeeereeeeeressessessessessssssssessesseeees
268.085, Subd. 13a (A)
268.095, SUBA. 6 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeneeeeeees
268.095, SUBA. 62 (A) w.vevveveeeeeeeereeeeereereesensesseesessessesseeseeees
268.105, SUBA. 6 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenenee
268.145, SUBA. T (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeenneen
268.18, SUBA. 25 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeereeeeemeeeeeeeeseesesseeneenenees
26818, SUBA. 5 (A) wooovoeeeeeeeeeeereeememmeeeeeeemeeeesseeeeeeesseeneeeenee
270A.03, Subd. 5 (A)
270B.08, Subd. 2 (A).
270B.12, Subd. 7 (A) covveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
270B.162 (N) oo

270C.131 (R) ..
1ol 2 X0 ) N
DT0C.57 (A eeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessesseeessessesseeseesssssesssress
270C.85, Subd. 2 (A) .
270C.89, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeseesesseeseesessee
270C.89, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseseeesesses,
LI CK T N0\
272.02, SUBA. 27 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeneeeenee
272.02, SUBA. 49 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereereereeeeseeeeeeeesseeneenenees
272.02, SUBA. 81 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseemeeeesseeseseesseeneesenee
272.02, SUBA. 102 (N) oo
272.02, SUBA. 103 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeoeeoeeneeeeeeeesseseseessesssseesnenneees
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272,115, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereesessensessessessessessesneeee
LXK 20N W
273,061, SUBA. 9 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereemeeeeeseeseeeesseeneenenees
LTI Y AR O N
273.113, Subd. 3 (A) .
273,119, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessssssssessessssssssesssssenees
273.1231, Subd. 3 (A)
273.124, Subd. 3a (A) ..
273124, SUBA. 8 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeneeneeees
273.124, Subd. 13 (A)
273.124, Subd. 14 (A) ..
273.124, Subd. 21 (A)
273.124, Subd. 23 (N)
273.1245, Subd. 2 (A)
273.1245, Subd. 2 (A)
27313, SUBA. 22 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeseeeeseesseeseeeesseseeeeenees
27313, SUBA. 23 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereeseeeeesesseeseseesseenesnenee
27313, SUBA. 34 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeneeeesseemsesessessesssssssnesneens
27313, SUBA. 34 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseensenneees
273.136, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneenneeneees
273.1384, Subd. 2 (A)
273.1384, Subd. 3 (A)
273.1387, Subd. 2 (A)
273.1387, Subd. 3 (A)
LR LI 0N S
P EICA TS T W 0.\ N
273.3711 (A)
274.14 (A) ...
TR VRO
275.025, SUBA. T (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeneeeeseeessessssessesssssssnesneens
275.025, Subd. 1 (A) .
275.025, SUBA. 6 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneeneenneens
27529 (R ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
276.131 (A) .
282.01, SUBA. 4 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeeee
282.01, SUBA. 6 (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeesmeeneeneeee
287.21, SUBA. T (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseeneeneeees
289A.02, Subd. 7 (A)
289A.08, Subd. 1 (A)
289A.08, Subd. 6 (A)
289A.08, Subd. 7 (A)
289A.12, SUBA. 14 (A) woovvveeeeeereeeeeeeeeessesesssessessssssssesssssenees 1SP6 oo 1 ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 6
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289A.18, Subd. 28 (A) .eveereeieiiieieceeee e 50 i | ST TOT PRI 89

289A.20, Subd.
289A.25, Subd.
289A.31, Subd.
289A.31, Subd.
289A.35 (A) ceverseeocereeeeeeeesessesssssseeeeeeeeeeseesesseesseseeereeeen
289A.37, Subd.
289A.38, Subd.
289A.60, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
290.01, Subd.
T 0 ) N
2900122 (N covveereeeeeeseseccceeeeeeeseeeseesessseseceeeeseeeeeesessesssss
B X0 )
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0131, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0132, Subd.
290.0133, Subd.
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290.0133, Subd. 13 (R)
290.0133, Subd. 14 (R)
290.0134, Subd. 17 (N)
290.0134, Subd. 18 (N)
290.0134, Subd. 19 (N)
2900137 (A wevvvereeeeeesesseeceeeeeeereeessesesssssseseeeseesesesessesesss
290.032, SUBA. 2 (A) coveeeeereeeccereeeeeeeeseeseessesecreeeeneeeresse
290.05, Subd. 1 (A) ...
290.05, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.06, Subd.
290.067, Subd. 2b (A) croveeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
290.0671, SUBA. 1 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeererreeeesseemeseessesneeeenee
2900671, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeeeerreecccerreereeeeeseseessesecreeeeneeeresse
290.0671, Subd. 6a (R)
290.0671, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeerreeccccreeeereeesseseesseseccreeeeneeeresse
290.0672, SUBA. 1 (A) ceoeeerreeccccreeereeerseseessesecoreeeereeeresses
290.0672, SUBA. 2 (A) ceoeeerrcecccreeeereeeeseseessesecoreeeeneeeresses
290.0674, Subd.
290.0675, Subd.
290.0677, Subd.
290.0681, Subd.
290.0681, Subd.
290.0681, Subd.
290.0681, Subd.
290.0684, Subd.
290.0684, Subd.
290.0684, Subd.
290.0684, Subd.
290.0802, Subd.
290.0802, Subd.
290.0802, SUBA. 3 (A) ceoeeerecccccerreeereeesseseessececoreeeeeeeeeesses
290.091, SUBA. 2 (A) crvoeeeerececceeeeeeeeeeeeseesse oo
290.091, SUBA. 2 (A) crreeeeerececeeeeeeeeeeeesee oo
290.091, SUA. 3 (A) wrroeeeeeeeecoeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
290.0921, SUA. 2 (A) crooeeeeeoooeeeeeeeee oo
290.0921, SUBA. 3 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseemeseesseeneenenee
290.0922, SUA. 1 (A) coeeeereeecceereereeeeeeeseesseseccreeeeneeesesse
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290.095, Subd. 2 (A)
29010, SUBA. 2 (R) weoveeveeeeeeeeeereereeeeeressessessesseesessessessesseeees
290.17, SUBA. 2 (A) weoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeereeseeeeeeesseemeemesseeeeeeenees
290.17, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseemeeeeseeeseeeessesneeeenees
290.191, Subd. 5 (A) .
290.21, SUBA. 4 (A) weoveoeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeeeeeseeesesessessesssssesnesseees
T TS N ) N
290.34, Subd. 5 (N) ...
290.92, SUBA. T (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeneees
290.92, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees
290.92, Subd. 28 (A) .
290.993 (N) covovvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseessssssssessessssssssessessesees
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.03, Subd.
290A.04, Subd.
290A.05 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseessesseseessesees

YN RO T

290A.09 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeseessessessessesssssess

YR L0 W
290B.04, Subd.
290B.09, Subd.

291.03, Subd.
291.03, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
295.50, Subd.
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295.51, Subd.
295.52, Subd.

295.52, Subd.
295.52, Subd.
295.52, Subd.
295.52, Subd.
295.53, Subd.
295.57, Subd.
295.57, Subd.
295.582, Subd. 1 (A) .
296A.03, Subd. 2 (A)
296A.03, SUBA. 5 (R) creeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseessessessessesses,
296A.04, Subd. 1a (N)

296A.05, Subd. 1a (N)
296A.05, SUBA. 2 (R) woovvoeeoesoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
296A.06 (A) ceeerseoeereeeeeeeeeessessssreeceeeeeseeesessesseessesrereeeen
297A.61, Subd. 18 (A)
297A.66, Subd. 1 (A)
297A.66, Subd. 2 (A)
297A.66, Subd. 3 (A)
297A.66, SUBA. 4b (R) wevvvevereeeeeeeeeeeereseesess oo 1SP6 oo & R 19
297A.67, Subd.
297A.67, Subd.
297A.67, Subd.
297A.68, Subd.
297A.68, Subd.
297A.68, Subd.
297A.68, Subd.
297A.68, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
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297A.75, Subd.
297A.75, Subd.
297A.75, Subd.
297A.77, Subd.
297A.84 (A) .
29TABS (A) erreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeessesessseeseeseeseessesse
297A.99, Subd.
297A.99, Subd.
297A.99, Subd.
297A.99, Subd.
297A.993, Subd. 1 (A) .
297A.993, Subd. 2 (A)
297A.993, Subd. 4 (N)
297B.01, Subd. 14 (A)
297B.01, Subd. 16 (A)

29TB03 (A) oo

297F.01, Subd. 19 (A)

297F.01, Subd. 225 (N oovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessssececeeeeeeneseessses 1SP6 oo T 2
297F.01, SUBA. 23 (A) ceeeeereccceeeeeeeeeeeesesesssecceeeeeesereessses 1SP6 oo T 3
297F.08, SUBA. 5 (R) wevvveeeereeeeeeeessecccereeeeeeeeressesess oo 1SP6 oo 1§ 20
297F.08, SUBA. 8 (A) roeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesesesssocceeeeeeeeeseesesssss oo L | 98
297F.08, SUBA. 8 (A) croeeeeeseccceeereeeeereesesssssecoceereeeneeesesses 1SP6 oo 1§ 7
297F.08, SUBA. 9 (A) 1rveeeeerecccceereeeeeseesesessrecoeereeeneresesses 1SP6 oo S 8
297F.09, SUBA. 10 (A) cooeeeeeecocceeeeeeeseeseseesrececereeereeseesses 1SP6 oo & R 16
297G.09, SUBA. 9 (A) croeereicccoeereeeeeseesees oo 1SP6 oo & 17

2971.20, Subd. 3 (A)
2971.25, Subd. 2 (R)
297126 (N) ..o
298.018, Subd. 1 (A)
298.018, Subd. la (N)
298.225, Subd. 1 (A) .
298.28, SUBA. 3 (A) corvveeeeersceccereeeeeeeeseeseessesecreeeeneeeeessen
298.28, SUBA. 11 (A) coveeersrecccceereeeeereeseesssseceeerereseseeesses
298.282, Subd. 1 (A) .
298282, SUBA. 1 (A) crvoeeeerrcccccrreeeeeeeeseseesresecoreeeereeeresses

298296, SUBA. 2 (A) weovvvvevereseeeeessecoeereeeeeeeeseseess oo
299A.12, Subd. 1 (A)
299A.12, Subd. 2 (A)
299A.12, Subd. 3 (A)
299A.12, SUBA. 4 (R) woovvoooeeseeeeeeeeeeee e
LY X 0N
299A.14, Subd. 3 (A)
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LY N LR 0:8
299A.705 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesseseessessessessessessess
299A.707, Subd. 6 (N)
LTI OX1 X N 0-N
299C.21 (A) voovevrerrn.
299D.085, Subd. 3a (N)
BT D R )
299F.857 (A) erove...

299L.09, SUBA. 1 (A) crrvreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeen
299N.01, Subd.
299N.01, Subd.
299N.02, Subd.
299N.02, Subd.
299N.02, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.
299N.03, Subd.

T N0
299N.05, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoeereeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeessesseeeessesseeseeees
299N.05, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeneeneessesseseessesseeeenees
299N.05, SUBA. 5 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereeeeeeemeesseeeeeeessesseeneeees
299N.05, SUBA. 6 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeereeeeereereereeeeeserseeseeeessesseeseeees
299N.05, SUBA. 7 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeereermeemereeserseneesseeeeseessesseseeeees
299N.05, SUBA. 9 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeereereereereesesseneessenseseessesseseeeees
299NL06 (A eeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseessesseesesseseessessessessessessess
309.515, SUBA. T (A) ceeveeereereeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesesseesesres
319B.02, Subd. 3 (A) ... .
3211116, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesseessessesess,
Ky 1 A 0N
325F.072 (N) oo, .
32572, SUBA. 1 (A) coreereereeeeeeeeeeeseee oo eeseeeeee
325E.72, SUBA. 2 (A) coreereeeeeeeeseeeeeseee oo eeeeee e
325F.721 (N) ..
K33 S 028 W
326A.01, SUBA. 2 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
326A.04, SUbA. 4 (A) covovovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
326A.04, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LN LRI ) J
326A.08, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
326A.08, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
326A.08, SUBA. 10 (N) wovvvvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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2N LN 0N F
326B.082, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeseemeeeeeeeemeeeeeee
326B.082, SUBA. 8 (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseemeeeeeeeeneeeeeee
326B.082, Subd. 12 (A)
326B.103, Subd. 11 (A) ...
326B.106, SUBA. 9 (A wervvoeeeeeeerereememmemmeemmemeememmemmemmesemmennnees
326B.46, SUBA. 7 (N wovoeeeeeeeeeemeeeemmemmemmeemmmmeememmemmemmeseemeennees
326B.475, Subd. 4 (A) ..
326B.815, SUBA. T (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemmmmmeemmmmeememmemmemmemeemnennees
326B.821, Subd. 21 (A)
326B.84 (A) ..overrerreeen
326B.986, SUBA. 8 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeseseeeessesses,
32731, SUBA. 23 (N) covveveeveeeeereeeeereeseeseesesseessesssssessesneseenee
327335 (N) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesseeseeeeeseeseseeeee
kad X1 LN 0N B
327C.01, SUBA. 82 (N) c.vooveeeeeeereeeeereereereesessesseeseesessesseeneenns
327C.095, SUBA. T (A) woooooeeeeeereermememmeemeemmemeesemmemmeemesmmemeenees
327C.095, SUBA. 2 (A weovooreeeeeeeeeemeemmemeeeememeememmmememmesemmmnnnees
327C.095, SUBA. 3 (A weovorremeeemeememmemmemmemmmmmeememmmmmemmeseemeennens
327C.095, SUBA. 4 (A weooooreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeemeemmmmemmemeemmeenees
327C.095, SUBA. 6 (A weooeoeeeeeeeeeeemmemmemeeemmmmeemmemmmmemmesemmeennnes
327C.095, SUBA. 7 (A weooeeeeeeeeereeemmememmeeemmemeemmemeememmmeemmeennnes
327C.095, SUBA. 8 (R) weveveeeeeeeereeeeeeeereereerenseeseeseseessesseeeeeees
327C.095, SUBA. 9 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeneeeeeee
327C.095, Subd. 11 (A)
327C.095, Subd. 12 (A)
327C.095, Subd. 13 (A)
327C.095, Subd. 16 (N)
33237 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeseeee e
332A.07, SUBA. 1 (A) trrorreroeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeseeeeee
332B.04, Subd. 7 (N) .
K L 08 T
K D108 I
333.52 (R) ...
337.10, SUBA. 4 (A) covvveeeeereereereeeeeeeeseesesseeseessesseseessessesnenee
340A.22, SUBA. 4 (A) covoveeveeveereeeeeeeeeeeseesseseessessessessesseseenees
341.30, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvveereereereereeeeeneeseeseesseseessesseseessesseseeeees
34132, SUBA. 1 (A) covvveereereereereeeeereeseeseeseeseessessessessesseseenees
EE ST AT 0-N O
LRS-\
BA545 (R) woooeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeseeseessessesessessessessessesssssessesssssennes
G I 310 N) SO
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349.12, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesseesesseseessseeeeee
349.12, SUBA. 25 (A) ceeveeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseessesesses
349.17, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeesesseeeseessseeseen
349,181, SUBA. 5 (A) covvevveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeeseeseseeeeen
349.19, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
349.19, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvevereereereereeeeeeeeseeseesesseessessssessseseeee
35203, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessssessssssessssesssessnseneees
352.03, Subd. 1b (A).
352.04, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvveveerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesesessesessessseseeee
352.113, SUBA. 2 (A) wovveveereeeeereeeeeeeeeeersessessesseseeseessessessenees
352.115, Subd. 7 (A) ...
352115, SUbA. 78 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeneeeeeee
352.22, SUBA. 3b (N) covvvveereeeeereeeeeneeseeseeseeseessesssseessesnesennees
352.22, SUBA. 3¢ (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseessessesesssessesseeees
35222, SUBA. 8 (A) coeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseeseesesres,
LTI N 0N
35285, SUBA. 4 (A) covvveeveereereereereeseeseesssseessessessssssssessessenees
35287, SUBA. 8 (A) wovvvveveereeeeeeereeeeeeseesssssssssssssssssssssssnssseees
352B.08, SUBA. 18 (N) wevovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseseessesseesssssssessnssenees
352D.02, SUBA. 3 (A) crrorrereeeeesoeeeeeeee oo
352D.04, SUBA. 2 (A) crreorereeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
352D.04, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvveereereereeeeeeeeeeereeseeseessesseseessesseseeeees
352D.05, SUBA. 3 (A) covevvereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessesseseessesseseeeees
352F.04, SUBA. 1 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeeseeseessessesseesessessesseseenee

K 3) 18 S
353.01, SUBA. 2D (A) wovvvveereereereeveeeeereereeseeseessesseseesseeneseenee
353.01, SUBA. 16 (A) wovevveereereereereeeeeeeesseseeseessesseseessesneseenees
353.014 (N) .....
353.0141 (N)
353.05 (A) coorrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeee e
353.27, Subd. 3c (A) .
35334, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvveeveereereereeeeeseeseesssseeseessessssesssesenseenees
35337 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
353.371, Subd. 1 (A).
353.371, Subd. 2 (A)
353371, SUBA. 3 (A) wovveveereereereeveeneeseeseeseeneessesseseessesseseneee
353371, SUBA. 4 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessesssseessesseseenee
353371, SUBA. 5 (A) wovveveereereereeeeereeseeseeseeseessesseseesseeseseenee
353371, SUBA. 6 (A) wevevveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessesseseessesneseenees
353371, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvveereereereereeeeeseesseseessessesssseessessennennes
353371, SUBA. 8 (R) wovvveveveeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesseesessessenneen
353505 (A) wrreereeeeeseseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeee
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353.6511, Subd. 7 (A)
353.6512, Subd. 7 (A)
353.665, SUBA. 8 (A) wevvvveereereereereereeseeseeseeseessesseseessesseseenees
353.665, Subd. 8a (N)
353E.05 (A) covvvvveeeee
353G.01, Subd. 8b (A)
353G.01, Subd. 9 (A)
353G.05, Subd. 2 (A) ...
353G.08, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvvereeeeereeeeereereeseeseeseessesseseessesseseenees
ERRICRICIRIY: R LR O\ DA
353G.15 (R) weoverrerneee
353G.17, Subd. 2 (A)
KRR CA L0 ) N
354.05, SUBA. 28 (A) wovvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesesseesssssssessesseeees
LR LI LIS -8 DO
35442, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveveereereereereeeeeseesseseessessessssssssessesnenees
35442, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvveeeereereereeeeeseeseessessessessessesssssessesnenees
35442, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvveeeeereeeeereeeeeseessesssssssssssesssssssssssssssnees
35442, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvveveeeereeeeereeereeeeseesssssssssssessssessssseeees
35446, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeveveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeseeeessseesessessese
35449, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvveeeereereereeeeeseeseesesseeseessesssseeseesseseneee
35449, SUBA. 4 (A) covvveeveereereereeeeereeseeseeseeseessssesseeseeeneseneee
354.50, SUBA. 4 (A) ceoveeeeereeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseesessee s,
354.51, SUBA. 5 (A) covvveereereereereeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesseseessesnesennees
354A.011, Subd. 27 (A)
354A.35, SUDBA. 2 (A) cooeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeee s seeseeeeen
354B.20, SUBA. 4 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeneeeenee
354B.20, Subd. 6a (N) ..
354B.20, SUDA. 7 (A) weveeoeeeeeeeemeemmmmmmmemmeemmemeemeemeememmesememeenees
354B.20, SUBA. 8 (R) wevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssssssssssessssssssesssssenees
354B.20, Subd. 10 (A) .. )
BTN T ST R U 0N R [1: . JE: DA
354B.21, SUBA. 1 (R) wevoeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeesesseneensessesssssesnessennenees

354B.21, Subd. 1a (R) ..
354B.21, SUBA. 2 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneesenseneenseesensessesneeneeees

KT ;oA DS T X 028 WOTOITND 1:1: : JE. SO
354B.21, SUbA. 38 (R) wevevveeveeeeereereeveeresnesnesneeneesesseeseenenseees LSPS covvrssrseiisiss S ooeeereeeeeoeeoeenenennnes
354B.21, SUBA. 3B (R) wevevveeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeemeeeeseeemeneeneeee ISP covssssrseisirss 5 oeeeeeeeeeeeermeenenennnes
354B.21, SUBA. 4 (R) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeememmeemeemeseeemeeeeeeenee LIPS covvrssrsesiiiss 5 oeeeeeeeeerereerneeennnes
354B.21, SUBA. 5 (R) woveeeeeeeeeeeeemeereeeeeeesesememmeememmeseemseneeneene LSP8 covvsvsrseriiiss 5 oeeeerereeerereeerenonnees
354B.21, SUBA. 6 (R) woooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeremeeneereeeeemmemmeemesmeemeneeneene ISP covvsserseiiiiss 5 oo
354B.21, SUBA. 7 (R) wevvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesmemnenmessesnessssnesnnsnneeeee LSP8 covvsssrssisiiss 5 ooeoeoeeesesssoseseeeneens
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KRN Yo NI 0 ) WO
KREN: Jo S SRS N X 0N R
354B.23, SUBA. 1 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeemseeseemeeeeeseeneeeenee
354B.23, SUBA. 5 (A) weveooeeeeeeeemmeeemmemmemmeememmeeseememmemmesemmeeenens
354C.12, Subd. 2 (A) ....
355.01, SUBA. 3C (A) wrvvrrvereereereeeeeeeeeressesesssessessssssssessesseeees
355,001 (A) coreereeeeeseseeeeeseeseeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeseeeee
356.20, Subd. 4a (A) ...
356.215, SUBA. 11 (A) wovvvereeeeereeeeeeeeeeerseseeseessessessessessessenees
356.219, SUBA. 3 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeneee
356.219, Subd. 8 (A) .
356.551, SUBA. 2 (A) wovevveereereereeeeeneeseeseeseeseessesseseessesneseeeee
356.65, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveveeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesessessesses
T 1) I
357.021, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvveereereereereereeseeresseeneessesseseessesneseenees
360.013, Subd.
360.017, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvveereereereereereeseesseseeseessessesesssesnesnenees
360021, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvvvrreereereeeeeeeeseesssssessessessssssssessssesnees
360024 (A) eoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo ee oo
KT L 0N I
360.063, Subd.
360.063, Subd.
360.063, Subd.
360.064, Subd.
360.065, Subd.
360.065, Subd.
360.0655 (N)
360.0656 (N)
360.066, Subd.
360.066, Subd.
360.066, Subd.
360.067, Subd.
360.071, Subd.
360.0752, Subd. 5 (A) ..
360.305, SUBA. 6 (A) wevvvveereereereeeeereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseessesneeeenee
363A.35, SUDA. 3 (A) wovvvvereereereeeeeeeeeeessesseseessessessessesseseenees
375.08 (A) coovreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeee oo
375A.10, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
375A.12, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
KYAT N 10510 J
LT NI 0-N
KRN 2 0N [
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K0 : L N I 0N T

KR OXIX N 0.8 I
KR OXIX LI 0-N I
KTk OXIK KN 0.3 I
383C.034 (A) ..
383035 (A) ceeveereeeeereeeeeeeereesessesseeeeseessessessessesseesees e
KLk ORI 0N W
383C.037 (A) ..
383038 (A) ceeveeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeesee oo
KR oK IX LN 0N I
383C.04 (A) ....
KR 012N I -8 I
KR oK1 2L -8
383C.0425 (N) eooreeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeses oo
KR OXI LK I -8 I
KR OX I ZL 0. T
KRk OX (LI 0.3 I
KLk O (T 0. J
KLk O (VL AN W
383C.048 (A) oo
KLk oK I LN 0 W
KR oK IR I 0.8 I
KR oK IL1 I 0N I
383052 (R) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeeeseeseseessseeeseeseseeeeesseeeemeesesneenes
KR OXIRK I 4 W
KR OXIRI 0.8 I
KR OX IR LI 4
383D.41, Subd. 11 (A) ..
KLY R STt I E 0 ) WO
KLY N 0N IO
394.231 (A) oo,
30425, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvveeeeereereereeeeeseeseesseseeseessesessssssesseseneees
40115, SUBA. T (A) weoooeeeereeemeememmmemmmmmmmmmeeeessessessie

403.02, Subd. 17¢ (N) ..
TR TIK I 0N
423A.02, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeereeseesemeesseesessessesneenenee
423A.02, SUBA. 1D (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereeresrensessensessessesseseenees
423A.02, SUBA. 1D (A) weooeeeeeeeereereereereeresrensesseesessessessesneeees
423A.02, SUBA. 2 (A) weoveoeeeeeeeereereereereeressessessessessessessessenens
423A.02, SUBA. 3 (A) woovoreeeeeeeereereereereeressessesseesessessessesnenne
423A.02, SUBA. 4 (A) weooooeeeeeeeereereereereereereesesseesessessessesseenes
423A.022, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvveeeeeeerreeeeeeeeessessesssssessssssssesssssenees
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423A.022, Subd. 4 (A) coeeeiiiiieeeeeeeee s
424A.001, Subd. 9a (N)
424A.01, Subd. 6 (A) coeveeriiiiiieieeeeeee e
A24A014 (N oo eeesse s essseesesssenes
424A.015, Subd. 6 (A) .
424A.016, SUDBA. 2 (A) oot
424A.016, SUBA. 3 (A) ceoieiieieeeeeeeee s
424A.016, Subd. 4 (A) .
424A.016, SUBA. 6 (A) .o
424A.02, SUbd. 1 (A) coeieieiiiiceeeeeeeeeee s
424A.02, Subd. 2 (A) ...
424A.02, Subd. 38 (A) ceeveeeeeieieieieieieeeee e
424A.02, SUbd. 7 (A) ceeeeeieiiiiteeeeceeeeee s
424A.02, SUbd. 9 (A) ceoeeeeiiiiiiieeeeeeeee s
424A.02, Subd. 10 (A) coeveiiiieiiecceeeceeeeeeeaes
424A.02, Subd. 10 (A) coeviiiiieiieceeetceeeeeeeees
424A.03, SUbd. 2 (A) coieiiiiiiiieitttceec s
424A.05, SUDA. 2 (A) woveeiieieieeeeereeie e
424A.05, SUBA. 3 (A) coieieeceeeee s
424A.05, Subd. 3b (N) e
A24A.07 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeee e e
424A.091, SUbA. 3 (A) coeieiireieeeeee s
424A.092, SUBA. 3 (A) ceoeeeiieieieeeeeeee s
424A.092, SUbd. 4 (A) ceoeeiiiiieceeee s
424A.093, SUBA. 5 (A) coeriiiiiieteeeeee s
424A.10, Subd. 1 (A) coeeeiiiiiiteceteeeeee s
424B.09 (A) e s
428A.11, Subd. 4 (A) ...
428A.11, SUb. 6 (A) oot
446A.16, SUDA. 1 (A) woeieeieeeeeeeeee e
462.352, Subd. 1a (N) ..
462.355, SUbd. 1 (A) oo
462.357, Subd. 1i (N) .o
462.357, Subd. 9 (A) ....
462A.18, SUbd. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeiiieieieieieeieieee e

462A.2035, Subd. 12 (A) coeeeeeieieieieieieeeeeeeee e 1Spl o 6 o 20
462A.2035, Subd. 1D (A) coieeeiiiiieceecceceeeeee 1Spl e 6 e 21
462A.209, Subd. 8 (A) oot 1Spl e 6 o 22
462A.22, SUbd. 9 (A) oottt 1Spl o 6 e 23
462A.222, SUbd. 3 (A) coeeeiiiiiiiiiteeeeeee s 1Spl e 6 o 24
462A.24 (A) oot ISpl e 6 ot 25
462A.33, SUDA. 1 (A) woveeiieieieeeieeeeeee e ISPl e 6 e 26
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A62A.355 (N) oo eeeeeeeessessesseseessesses
462A.37, Subd. 2 (A)
462A.37, Subd. 2f (N)
462A.37, Subd. 5 (A)
462A.38, Subd. 1 (A) ...
462D.03, Subd. 2 (A)
462D.06, Subd. 1 (A)
462D.06, Subd. 2 (A) ...
465.719, Subd. 14 (A)
469.074, SUBA. 3 (N) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeenee
469.081, Subd. 6 (N) .
469.089, Subd. 12 (N)
469.169, Subd. 21 (N)
469.171, SUBA. 4 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeneeeenees
469.177, SUBA. T (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemereereereeeeeseemeemessesseenenee
469.316, SUBA. 1 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseemeeeesseemeemessesseneenees
469.50 (N ooovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssssessssssessesssssssseseenes
469.51 (N covvvovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesesessessesssssssssssesssssssssssessseees
TIPS
RTTICK 1)
RTINS
471.345, Subd. 14 (A)
471.345, Subd. 21 (N)
AT1462 (N) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
471.59, SUBA. 1 (A) oeeeereeeeeseereereeeeeeeeseeeeeseseeeseeseessssesris
A X ) VN WO
473.386, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereemeeeesseeseeeessesneenenees
473.388, Subd. 4a (A) ..
473.39, SUBA. 1V (N) weooeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeoeeoeeseeeemeesseeseseessesneesenees
473.39, SUBA. 6 (A) weovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeessesesesessessesssssesnesseens
473.4052, Subd. 2 (A) .. .
KIS WA T N 0N I
473H.08, Subd. 1 (A)
473H.08, Subd. 3a (N) ..
473H.08, Subd. 4 (A)
473H.09, Subd. 3 (N)
474A.02, Subd. 1a (N)

474A.02, SUBA. 1 (N) weooeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereeressensenseesessessesseeneeees 18P coveveeveereene 6 oo, 30
474A.02, SUBA. 128 (N) oo eeeeeeeeseeseeeseseessesses, 1Sp! oo 6 oo 31
474A.02, SUbA. 218 (N) coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesee 1Sp! oo 6 oo, 32
474A.02, SUBA. 22D (A) wevvveeeeeeeereeeeereereereeseeseesessessessesneenes TS R 8
A74A.02, SUBA. 30 (N) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessessessssssssesssssenees 113 6 e 33
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474A.02, SUBA. 31 (N) woooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeressensessensensessessesnenens
474A.02, SUBA. 32 (N) wooooeeeeeeeeeereereereeressensenseesessessesseenenees
474A.02, SUBA. 33 (N) wooooeeeeeeeeeereeneereesessensessessessessessesnnenes
474A.03, SUBA. 1 (A) weovoreeeeeeeereereereereeressessesseesssseesessesnennes
474A.04, Subd. 1a (A) ..
A74A.061, SUBA. 1 (A) wooorveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeesessesssssessssssssesssssnnees
474A.061, SUBA. 12 (N) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
474A.061, Subd. 2a (A) ...
474A.061, SUBA. 2D (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeereeeesseeseseessesseenenees
474A.061, SUBA. 2€ (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
474A.061, Subd. 4 (A)
474A.061, Subd. 7 (N)
ATAA062 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessesses
474A.091, SUBA. 1 (A) woooeeeeeeeereereeeeereereemensenseesessessessesnenees
474A.091, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeereereereeresresrensesseesessessessesnennes
474A.091, SUBA. 28 (N) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesee
474A.091, SUBA. 3 (A) wooooeeeeeeereereeeeereereenessesseeseesessessesseenes
A74A.091, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvoveeeeeereeeeeeeeeessesssssessessssssssssssssenees
A74A131, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseenssssesssssessessssnnnees
A74A.131, SUBA. 1D (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeeessessennenees
N2y NS 0N W
W2 YN SO T
ORIy TS I I 0N
475.55, SUBA. 7 (A eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessesses
A7TA013, SUBA. 9 (A) woooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereseeneesseesessessesseseenees
A7TA03, SUBA. 28 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeseesessesses,
477A.03, SUBA. 2D (A) woooveeeeeeereereereereereerensesseesessessessesnennes
477B.01 (N) .
WA 17X 0 )
W a1 X X0 )
477B.04 (N) .
W a1 530 )
W o1 YN0 ) N
477C.02 (N) .
W e < X ) J
W e Y0 ) N
490.126, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeereemeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeees
SOTC.0105 (A) reereeereeseeeeeseeseeseeseeesessessessessessessessessessesses
SOAB.ITT (A) covvoeeeeveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesssssessessessssssssessesseeees
SOAB.146 (N) c.ooveeeeeeeereereereeeeeressessessesssssssssessssesssssssssssesseens
SOAB.1AT (N) covoveeveeeeereereereeeeeseesesseesessssssssssssssesssssssssssesseen
504B.206, SUBA. 3 (A weoovoveeeeereememmemmemmeemmmmeememmmmmemmesemmennnees
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ARSI T 0-N R
507.18, SUBA. 2 (A) coeeeeeeeeeereereeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesessessessesses
507.18, SUBA. 3 (A) eeereeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseessesesseesesres
507.18, SUBA. 5 (N) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseesessesres,
507.18, Subd. 6 (N) ...
518A.32, Subd. 3 (A)
LI LT N 0N
525.841 (A) worvrre. ;
574.26, SUBA. 18 (A) wovvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeesesseesssssssessessenees
57625, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeeeeeeereereeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesessesseeres
590.11, Subd. 1 (A) ...
59011, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeeeereeeeereeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessessessenees
59011, SUBA. 5 (A) covvveeveereeeeereeeeeeeeeeessesseseessessessessessessenees
59011, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssessesseessssessessessenees
G04A.T1, SUBA. 1 (A) crerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeeessessesssesesss
LN LTS
609.341, Subd. 10 (A)
609.341, Subd. 11 (A)
609.341, Subd. 12 (A)
609.342, SUBA. 1 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeereeseeseeseessssessessseseeeeeeees
609.343, SUBA. 1 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessesseseeseeeeeeeneee
609.344, SUBA. T (A) wovvvveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeneee
609.345, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvveereeeeereeeeeeeeseesesseeseesseeeeseessesneeeenee
609.3451, Subd. 1 (A)
609.3459 (N) eereeeeeeeeeee e seeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeesessesseeee
609349 (R) .roereeseereeseeseeseeseesseseesesseeeeesesssesesseessesesssssesrie
609.52, Subd. 1 (A)
609.52, Subd. 2 (A) ...
609.52, Subd. 3 (A)
609.746, Subd.
609.749, Subd.
609.749, Subd.
609.749, Subd.
609.749, Subd.
609.749, Subd.
609B.105 (R)
611.365, Subd.
611.365, Subd.
LU TR0\
LS NU L3R 0-N
617.246, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvvoveveereereereeeeeseesseseessessessesesssesnesnenees
617.246, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvoveereereerereeeeeeseesssssesssssessssssssssssssseees
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617.246, Subd. 4 (A)
617.246, Subd. 7 (A)
617.247, Subd. 3 (A)
617.247, Subd. 4 (A)
617.247, Subd. 9 (A) .
624.712, Subd. 5 (A)
626.556, Subd. 2 (A)
626.556, Subd. 2 (A) .
626.556, Subd. 2 (A)
626.556, SUBA. 3D (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeemeemmmmmmmmmeeammememmenmeeeesie
626.556, Subd. 3e (A) ...
626.556, SUBA. 10 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeemmmemmmeeameemeemmemeemmnns
626.556, SUBA. 11 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeseemeemsemeemeeseennene
626.557, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeveeereereereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesessee s,
626.5572, SUBA. 6 (A) erereerreeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessesesseeseeseesessesres
6268442 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee e
626.93, SUBA. 7 (N) ereeereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesesseesesres,
631412 (A) coroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeeeeees s
LT N 0N I
641.15, SUBA. 38 (A) wrvvrrrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssessesseesssssssessesseeees
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